REDCLIFFE LITTLE
ATHLETICS

TWILIGHT OPEN
CARNIVAL

Saturday 13th January 2024



WELCOME TO ALL

The Committee of the Redcliffe Little Athletics Centre would like to welcome all athletes, families and
special guests to the 2024 Twilight Carnival. We hope you all enjoy yourselves today and good luck to all

athletes competing.

KEY OFFICIALS

COMPETITION MANAGER
ANNOUNCER

TRACK REFEREE

TRACK MARSHAL

CHIEF RECORDER
STARTER

CALL ROOM

PHOTO FINISH

CHIEF TIMEKEEPER

FIELD REFEREE

CHIEF JAVELIN

CHIEF DISCUS

CHIEF SHOT PUT

CHIEF LONG JUMP/TRIPLE JUMP
CHIEF HIGH JUMP

CHIEF WALK

JUDGES WALK

FIRST AID

Kym Drummond

Andrew Wearne

Todd Williams

Sue Williams, Eboniee Hilton
Mia Slaughter

Hayden Bell

Carmen Sims, Jaz Blackburn
David Frazer, Madelyn Kriel
Sam Anderson, Anna Baker
Kym Drummond

Des Davis

Leanne Hilton

Danielle Palmer-Bligh, Brandon Smith
Natasha Davis

Gary Morrisby, David Heidrich
Carmen Sims

Jaz Blackburn

Tracey Keong

Des Davis

Simon Dunleavy

Alana Brown, Ryan Velthuysen

We would like to offer a big thank you to Louisa Baumann who arranged a
generous donation of water, sun cream and fruit for our officials from her

employer.



RU LES OF COMPETITION

It is a requirement that all athletes wear appropriate footwear in all track and field
events as per LAQ guidelines (summarised below).

e Only athletes taking part in competition, officials and parents assisting in an official
capacity will be allowed in the competition area.

e All athletes must compete in full and correct Centre uniforms — unless otherwise
approved by LAQ.

e Upon announcing the call for an event, athletes will marshal to the track marshalling
area (between green equipment shed and clubhouse) or directly to the relevant field
event. No individual athlete will be called.

e U6-U8 Field Events: The number of trials shall be two (2) (No Warm ups).
e Participation Medals will be awarded to all athletes in the U6-U8 age groups.

e U9-Opens Field Events: The number of trials for field events shall be three (3) (No Warm
ups). Places are awarded based on the athlete’s best trial.

e U9-Opens Track Events: All track events will be timed finals. There will be no finals in
track events - heats only.

e Any athlete deciding to withdraw from the competition must immediately notify the
Event Chief or Arena Manager of their decision.

e Events may be rescheduled at the discretion of the Arena Manager. Announcement of
such rescheduling will be done at least 30 minutes prior to the rescheduled event time.

e Protests WILL NOT be allowed, the judge’s decision will be final.

e The following starting heights for high jump will be as per below. Athletes will be
permitted up to three attempts per height until such time as the athlete’s attempts
have resulted in three (3) consecutive fouls or accumulated four (4) fouls in total, at
which point the athlete will be eliminated from the competition.

AGE FEMALE MALE AGE FEMALE MALE
U9 0.70 0.75 ui3 1.05 1.10
u1o0 0.75 0.80 ui4 1.10 1.15
ull 0.85 0.90 U15-17 1.15 1.20
U1z 0.95 1.00

FOOTWEAR

e Spikes no longer than 7mm may be worn by athletes in U11 - U17 age groups in jumping
events and track events that are run entirely in lanes.

e Spikes are to be put on at the START of the event and removed IMMEDIATELY at the
completion of the event.



MEDALS PRESENTATION

® Field event place getters will be awarded their medals at the event. Track place getters
will be called back for a medal presentation as there are no finals, only timed heats.

e The first three place getters in the U9 - U17 and Open age groups will receive a medal
for their achievements.

e All U6-U8 athletes will receive a participation medal.

CLASHING EVENTS

We acknowledge that in order to schedule all available events within a manageable
timeframe, some events in some age groups may clash. If this occurs, we will do our best to
ensure athletes are not disadvantaged provided they immediately move from one event to
another. Neither track nor field events will be unduly delayed to suit individual competitors.

Where a competitor is in both a track and field event at the same time, track events will
take precedence when the event is about to be run. Every effort will be made by officials to
ensure all children receive their allocated trials at field events, but in this regard, Centres
and Officials are requested to ensure that:

1.  Athletes waiting in the call room who are called for their field event should only
remain in the call room if their track event will be marshalled in the next 5 races. If
not, athletes should report to the field event and follow point 2.

2.  Athletes, whose clashing track event starts after the field event, remain at the field
event until a few minutes before the track event starts when they will be collected
by the relevant Official.

3.  Officials at both the track and field venues are advised of the clash so they may do
their best to minimise its effect

*** Events times may be brought forward up to 30 minutes



Out of bounds to all athletes
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RAFFLES

We are truly grateful for the amazing generosity of this year’s raffle donations. Please
support those who support us. Tickets S3 each or 5 for $10. Raffles ticket can be
purchased from the canteen or from one of our friendly members who will be walking
around selling tickets. Raffle will be drawn at 3pm.

THANKYOU to those who have so generously donated items for us to raffle:
e Yvette D'ath has donated hamper
¢ InterSport Kippa-Ring has donated a bag and bottles
e Sea Holly Boutique in Scarborough has donated a hamper of beauty products

We also have a couple of meat trays to raffle.

FOOD SALES

This year we have opted to invite food vendors to provide food options for lunch and
dinner. The canteen will still be available for Drinks and Snacks, plus the ever popular snow
cones and coffee van.

e Smokin’ Butts and Racks — low and slow cooked brisket, pork and chicken in wraps
and burgers.

¢ It’s a Wing Thing — tasty chicken wings in original or spicy sauce
® Chef365 — contemporary Asian Fusion Cuisine
® Snow Zone —icy cold snow cones in a variety of flavours

¢ La Mattina Mobile Cafe coffee — catering to all your caffeine needs.



COMPETITORS

Event 1 - Girls Under 6 - 70m

1
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14

19

22

79

131
152
158
190
311
421
665
688
725
738
801

Alice Wilesmith
Mileah Suckling
Holly Nelis
Madelyn Silk
Rosie Keats
Thea Mohi
Amity Vayro
Emma Halliday
Atarah Huisman
Alice Barclay
Delilah Gregory
Heidi Smith
Dakota Moulds
Kira Nowak

Event 2 - Boys Under 6 - 70m

1
2
3
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10
11

9
27
76
87
126
159
209
247
538
605
722

Kyzer Charles

Evance Jnr (EJ) Oluoch

Samson Neiland
Arlo Collinge
Boston Roche

Henry Skennerton

Judah Roth

Cody Burns
Archie Roza
Thomas Boyd
Kingsley Romano

Event 3 - Girls Under 7 - 70m

8

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

18

66

110
117
120
129
154
196
206
217
412
577
592
679
704
909

Madison Hills

Phoenix Sarain Walker-Cash

Piper Dunleavy
Elizabeth Rackley
Willow Digby
Abigail Stewart
Chloe Dowling
Daisy Hudson
Amaira Kaur
Aubrey York

Indianna Coombes

Ariana Talbot
Aaliyah Brown
Eliza Wheeler
Lylah Ware
Quinton Dunlop

Event 4 - Boys Under 7 - 70m

1
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12
12
13
56
87
99
100

Kobe Timu

Seth Russell
Hunter Russell
Edward Bozhoff

Micah Allen Miller

Leo De Luca
Eli Bryant

Redlands LAC
Jimboomba LAC
Redlands LAC
Arana LAC
Caloundra LAC
Balmoral LAC
Ipswich LAC
Redlands LAC
Ipswich LAC
Aspley LAC
Aspley LAC
Redcliffe LAC
Redcliffe LAC
Redcliffe LAC

Helensvale LAC
Algester LAC
Deception Bay
Helensvale LAC
Ipswich LAC
Ipswich LAC
Deception Bay
Nambour LAC
Caboolture LAC
Balmoral LAC
Redcliffe LAC

Mt Gravatt LAC
H'vale
Deception Bay
Arana LAC
Redlands LAC
Jimboomba LAC
Bribie District
Deception Bay
Algester LAC
Deception Bay
Ipswich LAC
Springwood LAC
Caboolture LAC
Bracken Ridge
Redcliffe LAC
City North LAC

Ormeau LAC
Strathpine LAC
Strathpine LAC

Ipswich LAC
Caloundra LAC

The Gap LAC
Deception Bay

8

9

10
11
12
13
14
15

117
160
248
257
598
735
772
777

Brooklyn Brown
Mason Jesberg
Jackson Burns
Axel Miller
Ehasi Kapavale
Ace Calderon
Levi Entermann
Tate Newton

Event 5 - Girls Under 8 - 70m
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16

43

64

143
272
299
402
417
420
425
450
507
545
652
711
739
773

Rory Simpson
Antea Harper
Willow Murphy
Ada Wheatley
Willow Lynch
Zara Rebgetz
Paskel lakopo
Tirzah Huisman
Kendra James
Suri Schwenke
Sienna Smith
Lylah Michelsen
Lucy Boyd

Byllie Mienert
Brooklyn Moulds
Penelope English

Event 6 - Boys Under 8 - 70m

1
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15

48

49

57

100
101
127
146
181
191
213
225
277
286
300
373
394
544
621
621
624
628
714
783
821
858

Leonardo Haynes
Zander Nell
David Lolo

Koa Chand
Gurikk Bajwa
William Pike
Kian Roche
Jesse Brown
Elijah Curry
Cooper Vayro
Samson Roth
Malachi Ward
Flynn Brady
Parker Brandon
Landon Broksch
Lincoln D’Arcy
Parker Morris
Tallas Haldane
Hudson Obst
Tanner Neilen
Xavier Latter
Samuel Broome

Pheonix Crawford

Jackson Hetaraka

Helensvale LAC
Ipswich LAC
Nambour LAC
Strathpine LAC
Toowoomba LAC
Redcliffe LAC
Runaway Bay
Bracken Ridge

Deception Bay
Noosa LAC
Redlands LAC
Redlands LAC
Ipswich LAC
Bracken Ridge
Deception Bay
Ipswich LAC
Upper Lockyer
Strathpine LAC
Redcliffe LAC
Caboolture LAC
Balmoral LAC
Redcliffe LAC
Redcliffe LAC
Aspley LAC

Caloundra LAC
Strathpine LAC
Springwood LAC
Deception Bay
Algester LAC
Arana LAC
Ipswich LAC
Deception Bay
Deception Bay
Ipswich LAC
Deception Bay
Caloundra LAC
Deception Bay
Bracken Ridge
Toowoomba LAC
Upper Lockyer
Springwood LAC
Gympie LAC
Upper Lockyer
Nanango LAC
Caboolture LAC
Caboolture LAC
Redcliffe LAC
Bracken Ridge

Ruben Wilkinson-Speare Redcliffe LAC

Xavier Rigano

Redcliffe LAC



Event 7 - Girls Under 12 - 1500m

1 2 Eliza Preston

2 45 Maddalena Vanstone
3 48 Savannah Dunleavy
4 98 Matilda De Luca

5 375 MiaTolcher

6 431 Charlotte Don

7 844 Taylor Muridge

Event 8 - Boys Under 12 - 1500m
1 268 Harrison Wright
2 405 TajBrogan

Event 9 - Girls Under 13 - 1500m
1 864 Alexis Taylor

Event 10 - Boys Under 13 - 1500m
1 23 Lachlan Moore
2 265 Zachary Cunington
3 291 William Law
4 344 Thomas Merlin
5 353 Cooper Rose

Event 11 - Girls Under 14 - 1500m
1 3 Eliza Kelly
2 26 Olivia Agiannitis
3 284 Tahnee Beckers
4 410 Rubi Sullivan

Event 12 - Boys Under 14 - 1500m
1 189 Noah Cooke
2 258 Brock Miller
3 521 Daniel Rollo
4 550 Cooper Bryant

Event 13 - Girls Under 15 - 1500m
1 812 Sarah Draper

Event 14 - Boys Under 15 - 1500m
1 354 Oscar Merlin

Event 15 - Girls Under 16 - 1500m

1 31 Kristina Kersten
Event 16 - Boys Under 16 - 1500m

1 28 Kai Dale

2 72 Micah White

3 87 Harrison Knight

4 167 LennyDew

Event 17 - Girls Under 17 - 1500m
1 327 EmmaWoodward

Event 18 - Boys Under 17 - 1500m

1 67 Byron Sherlock
Event 19 - Girls Under 9 - Discus

1 50 Eva Hocking

2 50 Violet (Dingo) Bohen

3 130 ZoeSilk

4 154 Bella Sansom

5 165 SagelJones

6 243 Marli Cooper

7 266 Molly Wright

8 296 Nikita Talbot

The Gap LAC
Deception Bay
Deception Bay

The Gap LAC

Toowoomba LAC

Aspley LAC
City North LAC

Strathpine LAC
Strathpine LAC

City North LAC

Redlands LAC
Jimboomba LAC
Kenmore LAC
Strathpine LAC
Bracken Ridge

Deception Bay
Ipswich LAC
Ipswich LAC

Deception Bay

Arana LAC
Strathpine LAC
Redcliffe LAC
Redcliffe LAC

Runaway Bay

Strathpine LAC

Arana LAC

Ormeau LAC
Deception Bay
Deception Bay
Deception Bay

Strathpine LAC

Arana LAC

Springwood LAC

Ipswich LAC
Arana LAC
Deception Bay
Ipswich LAC
Caloundra LAC
Strathpine LAC

Springwood LAC

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

310
413
506
536
538
556
585
600
715

Elizabeth Halliday

Emmerson Coombes

Alexis Don
Evelyn Smith
Ruby Weber
Alexis Smith
Macie Hollas
Hina Kapavale
Apryll Richardson

Event 20 - Boys Under 9 - Discus

1
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Event 21 - Girls Under 10 - Long Jump

1
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25

32

39

48

50

182
195
274
298
428
440
494
519
559
577
673
770
863

11

40

48

57

63

116
117
125
164
171
197
244
245
257
291
299
300
330
404
409
428
547
547
549
574
859

Hunter Brooks
Hunter Digby
Joshua Hills
Lawrence Oluoch
Charlton Dunlop
Lucas Curry

William Morrison
Moana Elisaia
Angus Reid Miller
Jacob Swadling
Jairus Slade-Su'emai
Charles Rogers
Jayden Komarzynski
Archer Davis

Caleb Auld

Arnold Wheeler
Ryan Entermann
Carter Bryant

Havana Charles
Matilda Elliott
Pippy Belsham
Georgie Bozhoff
Ivanka Harper
Grace Rackley
Jessica Gorham
Sienna Tharenou
Daisy Concarr
Annabelle Scott-Hay
Jemima Hudson
Aaliya-Jane Ward
Isla Cooper
Savanah Kuhl
Saige Grinter
Eden Broksch
Lola Lynch

Tara Ryan

Reeve Brogan
Lexi Sullivan
Lacey James
Ruby McLoughlin
Vivienne Haldane
Ruby Hatfield
Izzy Blackburn
Felicity Rigano

Redlands LAC
Ipswich LAC
Aspley LAC
Caboolture LAC
Caloundra LAC
Caboolture LAC
Caboolture LAC

Toowoomba LAC

Redcliffe LAC

The Gap LAC
Redlands LAC
Mt Gravatt LAC
Algester LAC
City North LAC
Deception Bay
Strathpine LAC
Ipswich LAC
Caloundra LAC
Bracken Ridge
Bracken Ridge
Balmoral LAC
Bracken Ridge
Redcliffe LAC
Caboolture LAC
Bracken Ridge
Runaway Bay
Redcliffe LAC

Helensvale LAC
Gold Coast LAC

Jimboomba LAC

Ipswich LAC
Noosa LAC
Arana LAC

Ipswich LAC
Arana LAC

Wynnum Manly
Bribie District
Deception Bay
Caloundra LAC
Caloundra LAC
Caloundra LAC
Bracken Ridge

Toowoomba LAC

Ipswich LAC
T'wong Harriers
Strathpine LAC
Deception Bay
Upper Lockyer
Redcliffe LAC
Gympie LAC
Runaway Bay
Runaway Bay
Redcliffe LAC



Event 22 - Boys Under 10 - Long Jump

1 11 Brayden Potts Gold Coast LAC
2 21  Jackson Potts Gold Coast LAC
3 110 Emerson Cunington  Jimboomba LAC
4 114 Braxton Brown Helensvale LAC
5 129 James McSweeny Strathpine LAC
6 134 Kolbe Keats Caloundra LAC
7 167 Jax Duve The Gap LAC
8 194 Mason Vayro Ipswich LAC
9 206 Lewis Finn Miller Caloundra LAC
10 220 Travis Wheeler Strathpine LAC
11 252 Austin Gye Bracken Ridge
12 267 Dean MacKenzie Springwood LAC
13 275 Mateo Elisaia Ipswich LAC
14 288 Lachlan Jeffress Gold Coast LAC
15 292 Flynn Garland Bracken Ridge
16 295 Nate Jones Redlands LAC
17 320 Hunter Binnie Strathpine LAC
18 337 Lucas Hardy Strathpine LAC
19 385 Henry Boyd Balmoral LAC
20 408 Keatyn Beil Bracken Ridge
21 463 Payton Neilen Nanango LAC
22 520 Lennox Gilchrist Redcliffe LAC
23 544 Tysen Michelsen Caboolture LAC
24 623 Hayden D’Arcy Upper Lockyer
25 679 Finn Barclay Aspley LAC
26 728 Augustus Pruneda-Andreotti Aspley
Event 23 - Girls Under 11 - High Jump
1 15 April Kelly Deception Bay
2 20 CedarRich Arana LAC
3 58 Piper Bozhoff Ipswich LAC
4 115 Hannah Rackley Arana LAC
5 150 Danielle Pushkareff Deception Bay
6 156 Audrey Findlay Gold Coast LAC
7 194 Georgia Brady Deception Bay
8 321 Harper Binnie Strathpine LAC
9 360 Addison Pitkeathly Redcliffe LAC
10 399 Haivyn McConnachie Ipswich LAC
11 531 Isabella Ruhle Springwood LAC
12 604 Bayleigh Tickle Caloundra LAC
13 680 Bella Bustard Caboolture LAC
14 702 Melody Gelsthorpe Redcliffe LAC
15 810 Zyaire Weir Runaway Bay
16 854 Tilly Brown Runaway Bay

Event 24 - Boys Under 11 - High Jump
1 23 Mason Suckling

57  Zak Harman

60 Alexander Blake

70 Dawson Sempf

70 Levi White

84 Flynn Saxelby

142 George Murphy

168 Andrew Dew

211 LeviRoth

10 244 Joshua Pereira

11 336 Xavier Lloyd

oo NOOULL B WN

Jimboomba LAC
Arana LAC
Deception Bay
Ormeau LAC
Deception Bay
Caloundra LAC
Redlands LAC
Deception Bay
Deception Bay
Deception Bay
Strathpine LAC

12 352
13 468
14 493
15 630

Jack Rose
Dominic Turpin
Winston Rogers
Koby Paterson
16 713 Kayden Crawford
17 796 Nate Maguire

Event 25 - Girls Under 13 - Javelin
1 12 Lucinda Swain

88  Skye Harrison

97 Jessica Heap

191 Daphne Papworth

216 Eliana Sullivan

222 Millah Brown

247 Avani Aseerwatham

568 Tiffany Holley

9 696 Estah Muller

Event 26 - Boys Under 13 - Javelin
1 27 Kobe Raoma
2 114 James Rackley
3 212 Micah Roth
4 222 Max Wheeler
5 441 Jeriah Slade-Su'emai

Event 27 - Girls Under 15 - Shot Put
1 1 Ashleigh Preston
2 380 Madi Woodward
3 401 Matilda Condon

Event 28 - Boys Under 15 - Shot Put
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1 7 Cooper Lofts
2 47 Chase Belsham
3 679 Jake Bustard

Event 29 - Girls Under 16 - Shot Put
1 6 Ava Williams

31 Kristina Kersten

71 Sahara Gower

115 Emma Donaldson

128 Imogen Klaas

6 438 Georgina McCabe

Event 30 - Boys Under 16 - Shot Put
1 1 Valance Raoma
2 338 Jace Murray
3 454 Angus Riley
4 732 Kayden Driver

Event 31 - Girls Under 17 - Shot Put
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1 1 Bianca Damrow
2 16 Holly Swain

3 258 Maddison King
4 402 Tiarnee Belle

5 441 Dejsha Elisaia

Event 32 - Boys Under 17 - Shot Put
1 36 Fred Goodwin

125 Lachlan Stewart

265 Chayse Russell

388 Geordie Cowdroy

600 Nicholas Lavell

u b wN

Bracken Ridge
Highfields LAC
Balmoral LAC
Runaway Bay
Redcliffe LAC
Upper Lockyer

Deception Bay
Deception Bay
Deception Bay
Warwick LAC
Strathpine LAC
Arana LAC
Strathpine LAC
Toowoomba LAC
Glasshouse

Helensvale LAC
Arana LAC
Deception Bay
Strathpine LAC
Bracken Ridge

The Gap LAC
Strathpine LAC
Deception Bay

The Gap LAC
Jimboomba LAC
Caboolture LAC

Deception Bay
Arana LAC
Gold Coast LAC
Redlands LAC
Strathpine LAC
Gympie LAC

Helensvale LAC
Bracken Ridge
South Burnett

Aspley LAC

Bribie District
Deception Bay
Deception Bay
Deception Bay

Ipswich LAC

The Gap LAC
Jimboomba LAC
Ipswich LAC
Toowoomba LAC
Caboolture LAC



Event 33 - Girls Under 9 - 400m

1 12 Amelia Kingsnorth Arana LAC
2 50 Violet (Dingo) Bohen Ipswich LAC
3 266 Molly Wright Strathpine LAC
4 267 Charlotte Wright Strathpine LAC
5 296 Nikita Talbot Springwood LAC
6 585 Macie Hollas Caboolture LAC
7 600 HinaKapavale Toowoomba LAC
8 603 Cassidy Alison Mouton T’'wong Harriers
9 682 AlanaRyan T'wong Harriers
10 729 Leith Milton Bracken Ridge
11 821 Harper Cluley Balmoral LAC

Event 34 - Boys Under 9 - 400m

1 25 Ezrah Bosen Springwood LAC
2 25 Hunter Brooks The Gap LAC
3 73 Solomona Schwenke Strathpine LAC
4 131 Darby Keats Caloundra LAC
5 228 Kieran Dowling Bribie District
6 343 Joshua Merlin Strathpine LAC
7 354 Aaron Spencer Mouton T'wong Harriers
8 494 Charles Rogers Balmoral LAC
9 577 CalebAuld Caboolture LAC

[
o

623 Oliver Latter Caboolture LAC
726 Samuel-Jon Gomes-Dangerfield R’cliffe
741 Huon Tams Redcliffe LAC
770 Ryan Entermann Runaway Bay

e el
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14 811 William Woolf Redcliffe LAC
Event 35 - Womens Under 35 - 100m
1 Trish Hibbs Deception Bay
2 Eboniee Hilton Tigers Athletics
3 April-Marie Flouskos Jimboomba Jets
Event 36 - Mens Under 35 - 100m
1
Event 37 - Womens 35 & Over - 100m
1 Joy Dale QLD Masters
2 Shannon Musson Mayne Harriers
Event 38 - Mens 35 & Over - 100m
1 Craig Williams Deception Bay
2 Damien Stein
Event 39 - Girls Under 6 - Shot Put
1 19 Alice Wilesmith Redlands LAC

2 190 Amity Vayro
3 738 Dakota Moulds
4 801 Kira Nowak

Event 40 - Boys Under 6 - Shot Put

Ipswich LAC
Redcliffe LAC
Redcliffe LAC

1 9 Kyzer Charles Helensvale LAC
2 87  ArloCollinge Helensvale LAC
3 126 Boston Roche Ipswich LAC
4 159 Henry Skennerton Ipswich LAC
5 194 Oliver Morrison Strathpine LAC
6 605 Thomas Boyd Balmoral LAC

Event 41 - Girls Under 14 - Javelin
1 2 Caitlyn Thomas
2 36 Isabella Mensah

Deception Bay
Strathpine LAC
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Event 42 - Boys Under 14 - Javelin

1
2
3
4

Event 43 - Girls Under 11 - 400m

1
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Event 44 - Boys Under 11 - 400m

1
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Event 45 - Girls Under 15 - 100m

1
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51

153
263
430
667

236
550
567
711

20

26

58

78

156
187
194
399
499
531
609
685
702
757
810
854

11

22

23

70

70

84

101
142
151
195
211
262
265
271
287
336
352
493
497
545
664

126
219
401
421
812
815

Ruby Bohen
Allira Mancini
Giselle Botes
Ayva Marsh

Stephanie Robinson

Nate Bligh
Cooper Bryant
Darren Holley
William Kreuger

Cedar Rich
Lily Brooks

Penelope Chand
Kiarma Merchant

Audrey Findlay
Liliana Titley
Georgia Brady

Haivyn McConnachie
Anthea Williams

Isabella Ruhle

Abiramy Pirabaharan
Eloise Del Fabbro
Melody Gelsthorpe

Karli Musson
Zyaire Weir
Tilly Brown

Jack Kingsnorth
Dylan Moore
Mason Suckling
Dawson Sempf
Levi White
Flynn Saxelby
Lachlan Bryant
George Murphy

Sebastian Tomholt

Joshua HAIGH
Levi Roth
Griffin Bayer
Samuel Reading
Ethan Wheatley
Bailey Brandon
Xavier Lloyd
Jack Rose
Winston Rogers
Lachlan Heeks

Isaac McLoughlin

Max Wheeler

Olivia Hannay
Metben Bwogo
Matilda Condon
Faith Tutu
Sarah Draper
Melati Duke

Ipswich LAC
Strathpine LAC
Strathpine LAC
Deception Bay

Glasshouse

Deception Bay
Redcliffe LAC

Toowoomba LAC

Runaway Bay

Arana LAC
The Gap LAC
Deception Bay
Redlands LAC

Gold Coast LAC

Ipswich LAC
Deception Bay
Ipswich LAC
Aspley LAC

Springwood LAC

Aspley LAC
Runaway Bay
Redcliffe LAC
Redcliffe LAC
Runaway Bay
Runaway Bay

Arana LAC
Redlands LAC

Jimboomba LAC

Ormeau LAC
Deception Bay
Caloundra LAC
Deception Bay

Redlands LAC
Algester LAC
Redlands LAC
Deception Bay
Aspley LAC
Redlands LAC
Redlands LAC
Bracken Ridge
Strathpine LAC
Bracken Ridge
Balmoral LAC
Nambour LAC

Redcliffe LAC
Bracken Ridge

Strathpine LAC
Strathpine LAC
Deception Bay
Bracken Ridge
Runaway Bay
Redcliffe LAC



Event 46 - Boys Under 15 - 100m
1 7 Cooper Lofts

40 Perry Croft

47 Chase Belsham

54 Aden Minchin

102 Jackson Munro

149 Levi Stein

389 Trent Kearney

455  Zachary Riley

9 679 Jake Bustard

Event 47 - Girls Under 16 - 100m
1 6 Ava Williams
2 75 Abigail Brown
3 444 Alyssa Bayliss
4 723 Emma Quinn

Event 48 - Boys Under 16 - 100m
1 71  Samuel White
2 261 Jesse Sexton
3 359 BailinKing
4 454 Angus Riley
5 747 Jaydin Beil

Event 49 - Girls Under 17 - 100m
1 2 Mackeelee Smith
2 242 Teikia Ryalls

Event 50 - Boys Under 17 - 100m
1 67 Byron Sherlock

Event 51 - Girls Under 12 - Shot Put
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1 22 Ruby Pallentine

2 35 Marlee Wood

3 75 Amity Merchant

4 265 Bella Woods

5 266 Kaydence Russell

6 375 Mia Tolcher

7 425 ClaraLlaw

8 461 Lilly-Anne Hodgson-Forsyth
9 469 Isabella Turpin

10 563 Isabella Smith

11 577 Mackenzie Wormald
12 668 Tahlia Robinson

13 740 Kate Tams

Event 52 - Boys Under 12 - Shot Put

1 39

157
159
256

Axxle Stratford
William Cooper
Jack Bates
Rathujan Mohanraj
405 Taj Brogan

6 466 Apiran Pirabaharan

Event 53 - Girls Under 6 - 100m
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1 19 Alice Wilesmith
2 22 Mileah Suckling
3 79 Holly Nelis

4 131 Madelyn Silk

5 152 Rosie Keats

6 158 Thea Mohi

7 311 Emma Halliday

The Gap LAC
The Gap LAC
Jimboomba LAC
Deception Bay
Helensvale LAC
Deception Bay
Redcliffe LAC
South Burnett
Caboolture LAC

Deception Bay
Bribie District
Deception Bay

Tweed LAC

Deception Bay
Strathpine LAC
Strathpine LAC
South Burnett
Bracken Ridge

Bribie District
Strathpine LAC

Arana LAC

Bribie District

Deception Bay
Redlands LAC

Bribie District

Ipswich LAC

Toowoomba LAC

Kenmore LAC
B’Ridge
Highfields LAC
Caboolture LAC
Runaway Bay
Glasshouse
Redcliffe LAC

Jimboomba LAC
The Gap LAC
Deception Bay
Aspley LAC
Strathpine LAC
Aspley LAC

Redlands LAC
Jimboomba LAC
Redlands LAC
Arana LAC
Caloundra LAC
Balmoral LAC
Redlands LAC

8
9
10
11

421
665
725
801

Atarah Huisman
Alice Barclay
Heidi Smith

Kira Nowak

Event 54 - Boys Under 6 - 100m

1
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10
11
12

9
27
76
87
126
159
194
209
247
538
605
722

Kyzer Charles

Evance Inr (EJ) Oluoch

Samson Neiland
Arlo Collinge
Boston Roche
Henry Skennerton
Oliver Morrison
Judah Roth

Cody Burns
Archie Roza
Thomas Boyd
Kingsley Romano

Event 55 - Girls Under 7 - Discus

1
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15

18

66

110
117
120
129
154
196
206
217
412
577
592
679
704

Madison Hills

Phoenix Sarain Walker-Cash

Piper Dunleavy
Elizabeth Rackley
Willow Digby
Abigail Stewart
Chloe Dowling
Daisy Hudson
Amaira Kaur
Aubrey York
Indianna Coombes
Ariana Talbot
Aaliyah Brown
Eliza Wheeler
Lylah Ware

Event 56 - Boys Under 7 - Discus

1
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10
11
12

12
13
56
87
99
117
160
248
257
553
598
777

Seth Russell
Hunter Russell
Edward Bozhoff
Micah Allen Miller
Leo De Luca
Brooklyn Brown
Mason Jesberg
Jackson Burns
Axel Miller
Aiden Carrigan
Ehasi Kapavale
Tate Newton

Ipswich LAC
Aspley LAC
Redcliffe LAC
Redcliffe LAC

Helensvale LAC
Algester LAC
Deception Bay
Helensvale LAC
Ipswich LAC
Ipswich LAC
Strathpine LAC
Deception Bay
Nambour LAC
Caboolture LAC
Balmoral LAC
Redcliffe LAC

Mt Gravatt LAC
H’vale
Deception Bay
Arana LAC
Redlands LAC
Jimboomba LAC
Bribie District
Deception Bay
Algester LAC
Deception Bay
Ipswich LAC
Springwood LAC
Caboolture LAC
Bracken Ridge
Redcliffe LAC

Strathpine LAC
Strathpine LAC
Ipswich LAC
Caloundra LAC
The Gap LAC
Helensvale LAC
Ipswich LAC
Nambour LAC
Strathpine LAC
Toowoomba LAC
Toowoomba LAC
Bracken Ridge

Event 57 - Girls Under 13 - High Jump

1
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1
93
124
207
233
696
864

Teagan Hill
Paradise Tuua
Chloe Tharenou
Abrielle Ball
Grace Yates
Estah Muller
Alexis Taylor

Springwood LAC
Bracken Ridge
Arana LAC
Toowoomba LAC
Mt Gravatt LAC
Glasshouse

City North LAC



Event 58 - Boys Under 13 - High Jump
1 27 Kobe Raoma

92 SEAMUS HAND

114 James Rackley

212  Micah Roth

288 Miguel Herrera

441 Jeriah Slade-Su'emai

517 Tyler Komarzynski

8 538 Sonny Lee Johnston

Event 59 - Girls Under 8 - Long Jump
1 64 Antea Harper
143 Willow Murphy
272 Ada Wheatley
299 Willow Lynch
390 ZoeEvans
402 Zara Rebgetz
417 Paskel lakopo
420 Tirzah Huisman
425 KendraJames
507 Sienna Smith
545 Lylah Michelsen
652 Lucy Boyd
711 Byllie Mienert
739  Brooklyn Moulds
15 773 Penelope English

Event 60 - Boys Under 8 - Long Jump
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Helensvale LAC
Bribie District
Arana LAC
Deception Bay
University SC
Bracken Ridge
Bracken Ridge
Runaway Bay

Noosa LAC
Redlands LAC
Redlands LAC
Ipswich LAC
Balmoral LAC
Bracken Ridge
Deception Bay
Ipswich LAC
Upper Lockyer
Redcliffe LAC
Caboolture LAC
Balmoral LAC
Redcliffe LAC
Redcliffe LAC

Aspley LAC

1 15 Leonardo Haynes Caloundra LAC
2 28 Lachlan HAIGH Redlands LAC
3 48  Zander Nell Strathpine LAC
4 49 David Lolo Springwood LAC
5 57 Koa Chand Deception Bay
6 100 Gurikk Bajwa Algester LAC
7 101 William Pike Arana LAC
8 127 Kian Roche Ipswich LAC
9 146 Jesse Brown Deception Bay
10 181 Elijah Curry Deception Bay
11 213 Samson Roth Deception Bay
12 225 Malachi Ward Caloundra LAC
13 277 Flynn Brady Deception Bay
14 286 Parker Brandon Bracken Ridge
15 373 Lincoln D’Arcy Upper Lockyer
16 544 Tallas Haldane Gympie LAC
17 621 Hudson Obst Upper Lockyer
18 621 Tanner Neilen Nanango LAC
19 628 Samuel Broome Caboolture LAC
20 714 Pheonix Crawford Redcliffe LAC
21 783 Jackson Hetaraka Bracken Ridge
22 795 Jace Maguire Upper Lockyer
23 821 Ruben Wilkinson-Speare Redcliffe LAC
24 858 Xavier Rigano Redcliffe LAC

Event 61 - Girls Under 10 - 400m

1 10 Naomi Vuniwaqa
2 11 Havana Charles
3 12 Saoirse Nelis

4 38 Adriana Stratford
5 48 Pippy Belsham

Deception Bay
Helensvale LAC
Redlands LAC
Jimboomba LAC
Jimboomba LAC

57
116
164
244
299
300
330
404
428
547
547
769
810
859

Georgie Bozhoff
Grace Rackley
Daisy Concarr
Aaliya-Jane Ward
Eden Broksch
Lola Lynch

Tara Ryan

Reeve Brogan
Lacey James
Ruby McLoughlin
Vivienne Haldane
Alyrah Entermann
Frankie Woolf
Felicity Rigano

Event 62 - Boys Under 10 - 400m

1
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16

83

110
111
134
156
283
295
320
385
389
463
520
544
623
679
728

James Reeve
Emerson Cunington
Jake Dunleavy
Kolbe Keats
Jack Cooper
Austin Beckers
Nate Jones
Hunter Binnie
Henry Boyd
Noah Evans
Payton Neilen
Lennox Gilchrist
Tysen Michelsen
Hayden D’Arcy
Finn Barclay

Augustus Pruneda-Andreotti

Event 63 - Girls Under 15 - Javelin

1
35
126
380
423

Ashleigh Preston
Gail Goodwin
Olivia Hannay
Madi Woodward
Amber Baker

Event 64 - Girls Under 16 - Javelin

1

b~ wWwN

6

6
75
115
128
438
723

Ava Williams
Abigail Brown
Emma Donaldson
Imogen Klaas
Georgina McCabe
Emma Quinn

Event 65 - Girls Under 17 - Javelin

1
2

1
16

Bianca Damrow
Holly Swain

3 258 Maddison King
Event 66 - Girls Under 11 - Shot Put

1
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11
26
49
58
115
150

Tessa Brittain

Lily Brooks
Brighton Dunlop
Piper Bozhoff
Hannah Rackley
Danielle Pushkareff

Ipswich LAC
Arana LAC
Wynnum Manly
Caloundra LAC
Toowoomba LAC
Ipswich LAC
T'wong Harriers
Strathpine LAC
Upper Lockyer
Redcliffe LAC
Gympie LAC
Runaway Bay
Redcliffe LAC
Redcliffe LAC

Bribie District
Jimboomba LAC
Deception Bay
Caloundra LAC
The Gap LAC
Ipswich LAC
Redlands LAC
Strathpine LAC
Balmoral LAC
Balmoral LAC
Nanango LAC
Redcliffe LAC
Caboolture LAC
Upper Lockyer
Aspley LAC
Aspley

The Gap LAC
The Gap LAC
Strathpine LAC
Strathpine LAC
Redcliffe LAC

Deception Bay
Bribie District
Redlands LAC

Strathpine LAC

Gympie LAC
Tweed LAC

Bribie District
Deception Bay
Deception Bay

The Gap LAC
The Gap LAC
City North LAC
Ipswich LAC
Arana LAC
Deception Bay



156
215
537
10 554
11 609
12 680
13 712
14 854

O 00

Event 67 - Boys Under 11 - Shot Put

1 60

70

118
138
168
243
262
287
468
499
664
713
13 796
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Event 68 - Girls Under 13 - 400m

1 1

58
59
84
159
192
198
199
207
10 266
11 576
12 864
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Event 69 - Boys Under 13 - 400m

1 4

2 23

222
265
288
2901
353
8 560
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Event 70 - Girls Under 6 - Discus

[E

22

131
152
190
311
421
665
688
725
10 738
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Audrey Findlay
Abbi Amorsen
Sophie Weber
Emily Carrigan

Abiramy Pirabaharan

Bella Bustard
Lauren Jones
Tilly Brown

Alexander Blake
Dawson Sempf
Isaac Thomas
Max Suckling
Andrew Dew
Mason Loli
Griffin Bayer
Bailey Brandon
Dominic Turpin
George Tilley
Max Wheeler
Kayden Crawford
Nate Maguire

Teagan Hill
Quinn Byrne
Jaylah Chand
Jemma Neill
Emiliana Dennis
Olivia Brady
Allyce Hudson
Harmony Hudson
Abrielle Ball
Kaleigha Woods
Ellsina Katoa
Alexis Taylor

Braxton Smith
Lachlan Moore
Max Wheeler

Zachary Cunington

Miguel Herrera
William Law
Cooper Rose
Oliver Barclay

Mileah Suckling
Madelyn Silk
Rosie Keats
Amity Vayro
Emma Halliday
Atarah Huisman
Alice Barclay
Delilah Gregory
Heidi Smith
Dakota Moulds

Gold Coast LAC
Strathpine LAC
Caloundra LAC
Toowoomba LAC
Aspley LAC
Caboolture LAC
Kenmore LAC
Runaway Bay

Deception Bay
Ormeau LAC
Deception Bay
Jimboomba LAC
Deception Bay
Arana LAC
Aspley LAC
Bracken Ridge
Highfields LAC
Deception Bay
Bracken Ridge
Redcliffe LAC
Upper Lockyer

Springwood LAC
Wynnum Manly
Deception Bay
Springwood LAC
Wynnum Manly
Deception Bay
Deception Bay
Deception Bay
Toowoomba LAC
Bribie District
Caboolture LAC
City North LAC

Bribie District
Redlands LAC
Strathpine LAC
Jimboomba LAC
University SC
Kenmore LAC
Bracken Ridge
Aspley LAC

Jimboomba LAC
Arana LAC
Caloundra LAC
Ipswich LAC
Redlands LAC
Ipswich LAC
Aspley LAC
Aspley LAC
Redcliffe LAC
Redcliffe LAC

Event 71 - Girls Under 10 - High Jump
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21

40

48

63

116
117
125
164
171
197
245
257
291
299
300
330
404
409
549
651
810
859

Matilda Elliott
Pippy Belsham
Ivanka Harper
Grace Rackley
Jessica Gorham
Sienna Tharenou
Daisy Concarr

Annabelle Scott-Hay

Jemima Hudson
Isla Cooper
Savanah Kuhl
Saige Grinter
Eden Broksch
Lola Lynch

Tara Ryan
Reeve Brogan
Lexi Sullivan
Ruby Hatfield

Chernaya Plummer

Frankie Woolf
Felicity Rigano

Gold Coast LAC
Jimboomba LAC
Noosa LAC
Arana LAC
Ipswich LAC
Arana LAC
Wynnum Manly
Bribie District
Deception Bay
Caloundra LAC
Caloundra LAC
Bracken Ridge
Toowoomba LAC
Ipswich LAC
T'wong Harriers
Strathpine LAC
Deception Bay
Runaway Bay
Caloundra LAC
Redcliffe LAC
Redcliffe LAC

Event 72 - Boys Under 10 - High Jump

1
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19

11

11

21

49

83

110
114
134
267
283
288
292
320
337
385
463
544
627
728

Brayden Potts
Henry Pallentine
Jackson Potts
Lian Jesse Nell
James Reeve

Emerson Cunington

Braxton Brown
Kolbe Keats
Dean MacKenzie
Austin Beckers
Lachlan Jeffress
Flynn Garland
Hunter Binnie
Lucas Hardy
Henry Boyd
Payton Neilen
Tysen Michelsen
Jaxon-Reid Law

Augustus Pruneda-Andreotti

Event 73 - Girls Under 7 - 100m

1
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18

66

110
117
120
129
154
196
206
217
412
577
592

Madison Hills

Phoenix Sarain Walker-Cash

Piper Dunleavy
Elizabeth Rackley
Willow Digby
Abigail Stewart
Chloe Dowling
Daisy Hudson
Amaira Kaur
Aubrey York

Indianna Coombes

Ariana Talbot
Aaliyah Brown

Gold Coast LAC
Bribie District
Gold Coast LAC
Strathpine LAC
Bribie District
Jimboomba LAC
Helensvale LAC
Caloundra LAC
Springwood LAC
Ipswich LAC
Gold Coast LAC
Bracken Ridge
Strathpine LAC
Strathpine LAC
Balmoral LAC
Nanango LAC
Caboolture LAC
Caboolture LAC
Aspley

Mt Gravatt LAC
H’vale
Deception Bay
Arana LAC
Redlands LAC
Jimboomba LAC
Bribie District
Deception Bay
Algester LAC
Deception Bay
Ipswich LAC
Springwood LAC
Caboolture LAC



14
15

679
704

Eliza Wheeler
Lylah Ware

16 909 AQuinton Dunlop
Event 74 - Boys Under 7 - 100m

1
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14

12
12
13
56
87
99
100
117
160
248
553
598
735
777

Kobe Timu

Seth Russell
Hunter Russell
Edward Bozhoff
Micah Allen Miller
Leo De Luca

Eli Bryant
Brooklyn Brown
Mason Jesberg
Jackson Burns
Aiden Carrigan
Ehasi Kapavale
Ace Calderon
Tate Newton

Event 75 - Girls Under 8 - 100m

1
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17

43

64

143
272
299
390
402
417
420
425
450
507
545
652
711
739
773

Rory Simpson
Antea Harper
Willow Murphy
Ada Wheatley
Willow Lynch
Zoe Evans

Zara Rebgetz
Paskel lakopo
Tirzah Huisman
Kendra James
Suri Schwenke
Sienna Smith
Lylah Michelsen
Lucy Boyd

Byllie Mienert
Brooklyn Moulds
Penelope English

Event 76 - Boys Under 8 - 100m

1
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28

48

49

100
101
127
181
191
213
277
286
300
373
394
566
624
628
714
783

Lachlan HAIGH
Zander Nell
David Lolo
Gurikk Bajwa
William Pike

Kian Roche

Elijah Curry
Cooper Vayro
Samson Roth
Flynn Brady
Parker Brandon
Landon Broksch
Lincoln D’Arcy
Parker Morris
Patrick Gregory
Xavier Latter
Samuel Broome
Pheonix Crawford
Jackson Hetaraka

Bracken Ridge
Redcliffe LAC
City North LAC

Ormeau LAC
Strathpine LAC
Strathpine LAC

Ipswich LAC
Caloundra LAC

The Gap LAC
Deception Bay
Helensvale LAC

Ipswich LAC

Nambour LAC
Toowoomba LAC
Toowoomba LAC

Redcliffe LAC

Bracken Ridge

Deception Bay
Noosa LAC
Redlands LAC
Redlands LAC
Ipswich LAC
Balmoral LAC
Bracken Ridge
Deception Bay
Ipswich LAC
Upper Lockyer
Strathpine LAC
Redcliffe LAC
Caboolture LAC
Balmoral LAC
Redcliffe LAC
Redcliffe LAC
Aspley LAC

Redlands LAC
Strathpine LAC
Springwood LAC
Algester LAC
Arana LAC
Ipswich LAC
Deception Bay
Ipswich LAC
Deception Bay
Deception Bay
Bracken Ridge
Toowoomba LAC
Upper Lockyer
Springwood LAC
Aspley LAC
Caboolture LAC
Caboolture LAC
Redcliffe LAC
Bracken Ridge

20 795
21 821
22 858

Jace Maguire

Upper Lockyer

Ruben Wilkinson-Speare Redcliffe LAC

Xavier Rigano

Event 77 - Girls Under 14 - 400m

1 9
26
36
263
410
657
734
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Amelia Vuniwaqga
Olivia Agiannitis
Isabella Mensah
Giselle Botes
Rubi Sullivan
Jessica Gwynne
Ruby Freier

8 23471Ruby Clayton
Event 78 - Boys Under 14 - 400m

1 72

2 426
3 521
4 565

Taj Gower
Max Jenson
Daniel Rollo

Cooper McGarrigle

Redcliffe LAC

Deception Bay
Ipswich LAC
Strathpine LAC
Strathpine LAC
Deception Bay
Toowoomba LAC
Bracken Ridge
Gunnedah LAC

Gold Coast LAC
Rosewood LAC
Redcliffe LAC
Runaway Bay

Event 79 - Womens Under 35 - Discus

1
2
3

1
2

Eboniee Hilton
Katie Allison

April-Marie Flouskos
Event 80 - Mens Under 35 - Discus

Hayden Wise
Tyson Elisaia

Tigers Athletics

Jimboomba Jets

QLD Athletics
QLD Masters

Event 81 - Womens 35 & Over - Discus

1
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Event 82 - Mens 35 & Over - Discus

1
2
3

Event 83 - Girls Under 9 - Long Jump

1 12

50

50

61

130
154
165
266
267
296
310
413
506
538
556
603
682
715
729
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Joy Dale

Shannon Musson
Christine Amorsen
Kelly Lloyd
Leanne Hilton
Sahtina Miller

Craig Williams
Damien Stein
Simon Dunleavy

Amelia Kingsnorth
Eva Hocking

Violet (Dingo) Bohen

Adella Yates

Zoe Silk

Bella Sansom
Sage Jones

Molly Wright
Charlotte Wright
Nikita Talbot
Elizabeth Halliday

Emmerson Coombes

Alexis Don
Ruby Weber
Alexis Smith

QLD Masters
Mayne Harriers
QLD Athletics
Strathpine
Ipswich

QLD Athletics

Deception Bay

QLD Athletics

Arana LAC
Springwood LAC
Ipswich LAC

Mt Gravatt LAC
Arana LAC
Deception Bay
Ipswich LAC
Strathpine LAC
Strathpine LAC
Springwood LAC
Redlands LAC
Ipswich LAC
Aspley LAC
Caloundra LAC
Caboolture LAC

Cassidy Alison Mouton T’'wong Harriers

Alana Ryan
Apryll Richardson
Leith Milton

T'wong Harriers
Redcliffe LAC
Bracken Ridge



20 820 Tatum Wilkinson-Speare Redcliffe LAC

21

821

Harper Cluley Balmoral LAC

Event 84 - Boys Under 9 - Long Jump

1
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18

25

32

39

48

97

131
195
228
274
298
354
428
519
577
623
673
726
741

Ezrah Bosen
Hunter Digby
Joshua Hills
Lawrence Oluoch
Harry De Luca
Darby Keats
William Morrison
Kieran Dowling
Moana Elisaia Ipswich LAC
Angus Reid Miller Caloundra LAC
Aaron Spencer Mouton T'wong Harriers
Jacob Swadling Bracken Ridge
Jayden Komarzynski Bracken Ridge
Caleb Auld Caboolture LAC
Oliver Latter Caboolture LAC
Arnold Wheeler Bracken Ridge
Samuel-Jon Gomes-Dangerfield R’cliffe
Huon Tams Redcliffe LAC

Springwood LAC
Redlands LAC
Mt Gravatt LAC
Algester LAC
The Gap LAC
Caloundra LAC
Strathpine LAC
Bribie District

Event 85 - Boys Under 15 - Javelin

1

2 389 Trent Kearney

7

Cooper Lofts The Gap LAC

Redcliffe LAC

Event 86 - Boys Under 16 - Javelin

1 1 Valance Raoma Helensvale LAC
2 28 Kai Dale Ormeau LAC
3 732 Kayden Driver Aspley LAC
Event 87 - Boys Under 17 - Javelin
1 36 Fred Goodwin The Gap LAC
2 125 Lachlan Stewart Jimboomba LAC
3 265 Chayse Russell Ipswich LAC
4 388 Geordie Cowdroy Toowoomba LAC
5 600 Nicholas Lavell Caboolture LAC
Event 88 - Boys Under 6 - Discus
1 27 Evance Jnr (EJ) Oluoch Algester LAC
2 76  Samson Neiland Deception Bay
3 194 Oliver Morrison Strathpine LAC
4 209 Judah Roth Deception Bay
5 247 Cody Burns Nambour LAC
6 538 Archie Roza Caboolture LAC
7 605 Thomas Boyd Balmoral LAC
8 722 Kingsley Romano Redcliffe LAC
Event 89 - Girls Under 12 - 400m
1 5 Caitlin Organ-Moore Deception Bay
2 29  Sophie Allen Ipswich LAC
3 45 Maddalena Vanstone  Deception Bay
4 98 Matilda De Luca The Gap LAC
5 265 Bella Woods Bribie District
6 676 Annabele Dean-Marshall  Caboolture
7 844 Taylor Muridge City North LAC
Event 90 - Boys Under 12 - 400m
1 19 Samuel Shaw Arana LAC
2 39  Axxle Stratford Jimboomba LAC
3 145 James Brown Deception Bay

©O© 00N O U1 b

10
11

157
221
338
349
405
440
584
661

William Cooper
Jack Wheeler

Isaac Hardy

Noah Mazlin

Taj Brogan

Chrysler McLoughlin
Boston Hollas

Ethan Manion

Event 91 - Girls Under 13 - Discus

1
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10
11
12

12
88
93
97
102
124
191
216
222
531
568
696

Lucinda Swain
Skye Harrison
Paradise Tuua
Jessica Heap
Katelyn Trent
Chloe Tharenou
Daphne Papworth
Eliana Sullivan
Millah Brown
Mikayla Mazlin
Tiffany Holley
Estah Muller

Event 92 - Boys Under 13 - Discus

1
2
3
4
5

4
27

114
441
560

Braxton Smith

Kobe Raoma

James Rackley
Jeriah Slade-Su'emai
Oliver Barclay

Event 93 - Girls Under 7 - Shot Put

1
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14

18

66

110
117
120
129
154
196
206
217
412
577
592
679

Madison Hills

Phoenix Sarain Walker-Cash

Piper Dunleavy
Elizabeth Rackley
Willow Digby
Abigail Stewart
Chloe Dowling
Daisy Hudson
Amaira Kaur
Aubrey York
Indianna Coombes
Ariana Talbot
Aaliyah Brown
Eliza Wheeler

Event 94 - Boys Under 7 - Shot Put

1
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10
11
12

12
13
56
87
99
100
117
257
553
598
735
777

Seth Russell
Hunter Russell
Edward Bozhoff
Micah Allen Miller
Leo De Luca

Eli Bryant
Brooklyn Brown
Axel Miller
Aiden Carrigan
Ehasi Kapavale
Ace Calderon
Tate Newton

The Gap LAC
Strathpine LAC
Strathpine LAC

Toowoomba LAC
Strathpine LAC
Deception Bay

Caboolture LAC
Aspley LAC

Deception Bay
Deception Bay
Bracken Ridge
Deception Bay
Deception Bay
Arana LAC
Warwick LAC
Strathpine LAC
Arana LAC
Toowoomba LAC
Toowoomba LAC
Glasshouse

Bribie District
Helensvale LAC
Arana LAC
Bracken Ridge
Aspley LAC

Mt Gravatt LAC
H’vale
Deception Bay
Arana LAC
Redlands LAC
Jimboomba LAC
Bribie District
Deception Bay
Algester LAC
Deception Bay
Ipswich LAC
Springwood LAC
Caboolture LAC
Bracken Ridge

Strathpine LAC
Strathpine LAC
Ipswich LAC
Caloundra LAC
The Gap LAC
Deception Bay
Helensvale LAC
Strathpine LAC
Toowoomba LAC
Toowoomba LAC
Redcliffe LAC
Bracken Ridge



Event 95 - Girls Under 15 - 400m

1
2
3
4

12

401
421
812

Mikayla Waters
Matilda Condon
Faith Tutu
Sarah Draper

Event 96 - Boys Under 15 - 400m

1
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40
47
54
102
149
389
455

Perry Croft
Chase Belsham
Aden Minchin
Jackson Munro
Levi Stein
Trent Kearney
Zachary Riley

Event 97 - Girls Under 11 - 100m

1
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21

11

26

58

78

90

110
115
150
215
218
297
321
360
498
499
554
680
685
733
810
854

Tessa Brittain

Lily Brooks

Piper Bozhoff
Kiarma Merchant
Charlotte Rea
Aarya Korade
Hannah Rackley
Danielle Pushkareff
Abbi Amorsen
Alexina Bwogo
Olivia Lonton
Harper Binnie
Addison Pitkeathly
Holly Heeks
Anthea Williams
Emily Carrigan
Bella Bustard
Eloise Del Fabbro
Maggie Freier
Zyaire Weir

Tilly Brown

Event 98 - Boys Under 11 - 100m

1
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11

23

57

70

84

132
138
168
195
243
244
265
271
287
468
493
545
630
664
713

Jack Kingsnorth
Mason Suckling
Zak Harman

Levi White

Flynn Saxelby
Riley Simpson
Max Suckling
Andrew Dew
Joshua HAIGH
Mason Loli
Joshua Pereira
Samuel Reading
Ethan Wheatley
Bailey Brandon
Dominic Turpin
Winston Rogers
Isaac McLoughlin
Koby Paterson
Max Wheeler
Kayden Crawford

Bribie District
Deception Bay
Bracken Ridge

Runaway Bay

The Gap LAC
Jimboomba LAC
Deception Bay
Helensvale LAC
Deception Bay
Redcliffe LAC
South Burnett

The Gap LAC
The Gap LAC
Ipswich LAC
Redlands LAC
University SC
Mt Gravatt LAC
Arana LAC
Deception Bay
Strathpine LAC
Strathpine LAC
Redlands LAC
Strathpine LAC
Redcliffe LAC
Nambour LAC
Aspley LAC
Toowoomba LAC
Caboolture LAC
Runaway Bay
Bracken Ridge
Runaway Bay
Runaway Bay

Arana LAC
Jimboomba LAC
Arana LAC
Deception Bay
Caloundra LAC
Deception Bay
Jimboomba LAC
Deception Bay
Redlands LAC
Arana LAC
Deception Bay
Redlands LAC
Redlands LAC
Bracken Ridge
Highfields LAC
Balmoral LAC
Redcliffe LAC
Runaway Bay
Bracken Ridge
Redcliffe LAC

Event 99 - Boys Under 8 - Discus

1
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15 Leonardo Haynes
28 Lachlan HAIGH
48 Zander Nell

49 David Lolo

101  William Pike
127 Kian Roche

191 Cooper Vayro
225 Malachi Ward
286 Parker Brandon
300 Landon Broksch
373 Lincoln D’Arcy
394 Parker Morris
498 Max Tilley

544 Tallas Haldane
621 Hudson Obst
621 Tanner Neilen
795 Jace Maguire

Caloundra LAC
Redlands LAC
Strathpine LAC
Springwood LAC
Arana LAC
Ipswich LAC
Ipswich LAC
Caloundra LAC
Bracken Ridge
Toowoomba LAC
Upper Lockyer
Springwood LAC
Deception Bay
Gympie LAC
Upper Lockyer
Nanango LAC
Upper Lockyer

821 Ruben Wilkinson-Speare Redcliffe LAC

858 Xavier Rigano

Event 100 - Girls Under 16 - 400m

31 Kristina Kersten
33 Charlotte Baty
71 Sahara Gower
358 Molly Isaac

444  Alyssa Bayliss

Event 101 - Boys Under 16 - 400m

1
2
3
4

71 Samuel White
72 Micah White
261 Jesse Sexton
359 Bailin King

Event 102 - Girls Under 17 - 400m

1
2

327 Emma Woodward
441 Dejsha Elisaia

Redcliffe LAC

Arana LAC
Strathpine LAC
Gold Coast LAC

Gympie LAC
Deception Bay

Deception Bay
Deception Bay
Strathpine LAC
Strathpine LAC

Strathpine LAC
Ipswich LAC

Event 102a - Womens Under 35 - 400m

1

April-Marie Flouskos

Event 103 - Boys Under 17 - 400m

1

67 Byron Sherlock

Event 104 - Girls Under 14 - 100m

1
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2 Caitlyn Thomas
3 Eliza Kelly

7 Gabrielle Prilja
11 Noa Munro

36 Isabella Mensah
111 Olivia Dunlop
153  Allira Mancini
249  Caitlyn Stemmett
263 Giselle Botes
410 Rubi Sullivan
430 Ayva Marsh
657 Jessica Gwynne
734 Ruby Freier
23471 Ruby Clayton

Event 105 - Boys Under 14 - 100m

1

10  Tyler Outteridge

Jimboomba Jets

Arana LAC

Deception Bay
Deception Bay
Deception Bay
Mt Gravatt LAC
Strathpine LAC
Arana LAC
Strathpine LAC
Strathpine LAC
Strathpine LAC
Deception Bay
Deception Bay
Toowoomba LAC
Bracken Ridge
Gunnedah LAC

Arana LAC



2 72  TajGower Gold Coast LAC
3 200 Ned Amorsen Strathpine LAC
4 521 Daniel Rollo Redcliffe LAC
5 539 Corey Anthony Johnston  R’away Bay
6 565 Cooper McGarrigle Runaway Bay
7 771 Antwon Evans Runaway Bay
Event 106 - Girls Under 13 - 100m
1 1 Teagan Hill Springwood LAC
2 12 Lucinda Swain Deception Bay
3 58 Quinn Byrne Wynnum Manly
4 84 Jemma Neill Springwood LAC
5 93 Paradise Tuua Bracken Ridge
6 97 Jessica Heap Deception Bay
7 159 Emiliana Dennis Wynnum Manly
8 192 Olivia Brady Deception Bay
9 199 Harmony Hudson Deception Bay
10 207 Abrielle Ball Toowoomba LAC
11 216 Eliana Sullivan Strathpine LAC
12 247 Avani Aseerwatham Strathpine LAC
13 266 Kaleigha Woods Bribie District
14 445 Emma Walkington Toowoomba LAC
15 482 Olive Isaac Gympie LAC
16 531 Mikayla Mazlin Toowoomba LAC
17 568 Tiffany Holley Toowoomba LAC
18 576 Ellsina Katoa Caboolture LAC
19 642 Dakota Reid Aspley LAC
20 864 Alexis Taylor City North LAC

Event 107 - Boys Under 13 - 100m
1 92 SEAMUS HAND

114 James Rackley

222 Max Wheeler

265 Zachary Cunington

288 Miguel Herrera

517 Tyler Komarzynski

538 Sonny Lee Johnston

803 Cooper Donaldson

Event 108 - Girls Under 10 - 100m
10 Naomi Vuniwaqa
11 Havana Charles

12 Saoirse Nelis

40 Matilda Elliott

48 Pippy Belsham

57  Georgie Bozhoff

63 Ivanka Harper

116  Grace Rackley

117 Jessica Gorham
125 Sienna Tharenou
164 Daisy Concarr

171 Annabelle Scott-Hay
197 Jemima Hudson
244  Aaliya-Jane Ward
257  Savanah Kuhl

291 Saige Grinter

300 LolaLlynch

330 TaraRyan

404 Reeve Brogan
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Bribie District
Arana LAC
Strathpine LAC
Jimboomba LAC
University SC
Bracken Ridge
Runaway Bay
Bracken Ridge

Deception Bay
Helensvale LAC
Redlands LAC
Gold Coast LAC
Jimboomba LAC
Ipswich LAC
Noosa LAC
Arana LAC
Ipswich LAC
Arana LAC
Wynnum Manly
Bribie District
Deception Bay
Caloundra LAC
Caloundra LAC
Bracken Ridge
Ipswich LAC
T'wong Harriers
Strathpine LAC

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

409
428
547
549
574
651
769
810

Lexi Sullivan

Lacey James

Ruby McLoughlin
Ruby Hatfield

Izzy Blackburn
Chernaya Plummer
Alyrah Entermann
Frankie Woolf

Event 109 - Boys Under 10 - 100m

1
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24

11

49

83

110
111
129
134
167
206
252
275
288
292
295
320
337
385
389
506
520
544
623
627
679

Henry Pallentine
Lian Jesse Nell
James Reeve
Emerson Cunington
Jake Dunleavy
James McSweeny
Kolbe Keats

Jax Duve

Lewis Finn Miller
Austin Gye
Mateo Elisaia
Lachlan Jeffress
Flynn Garland
Nate Jones
Hunter Binnie
Lucas Hardy
Henry Boyd
Noah Evans
Noah Algate
Lennox Gilchrist
Tysen Michelsen
Hayden D’Arcy
Jaxon-Reid Law
Finn Barclay

Deception Bay
Upper Lockyer
Redcliffe LAC
Runaway Bay
Runaway Bay
Caloundra LAC
Runaway Bay
Redcliffe LAC

Bribie District
Strathpine LAC
Bribie District
Jimboomba LAC
Deception Bay
Strathpine LAC
Caloundra LAC
The Gap LAC
Caloundra LAC
Bracken Ridge
Ipswich LAC
Gold Coast LAC
Bracken Ridge
Redlands LAC
Strathpine LAC
Strathpine LAC
Balmoral LAC
Balmoral LAC
Caboolture LAC
Redcliffe LAC
Caboolture LAC
Upper Lockyer
Caboolture LAC
Aspley LAC

Event 110 - Girls Under 12 - Long Jump

1
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22
29
35
45
48
75
265
293
375
425
469
577
668
676
740
804

Ruby Pallentine
Sophie Allen

Marlee Wood
Maddalena Vanstone
Savannah Dunleavy
Amity Merchant
Bella Woods

Ella Garland

Mia Tolcher

Clara Law

Isabella Turpin
Mackenzie Wormald
Tahlia Robinson

Annabele Dean- Marshall

Kate Tams
Emelia Obst

Bribie District
Ipswich LAC
Deception Bay
Deception Bay
Deception Bay
Redlands LAC
Bribie District
Bracken Ridge

Toowoomba LAC

Kenmore LAC
Highfields LAC
Runaway Bay
Glasshouse
Caboolture
Redcliffe LAC
Upper Lockyer

Event 111 - Boys Under 12 - Long Jump

1
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19
67
145
221
256

Samuel Shaw
Jacob Vuniwaqga
James Brown

Jack Wheeler
Rathujan Mohanraj

Arana LAC
Deception Bay
Deception Bay
Strathpine LAC

Aspley LAC



Event 112 - Girls Under 11 - 800m

1
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Event 113 - Boys Under 11 - 800m

1

OCooNOTULL b WN

R el Tl =
NoOuhWNRO

18

Event 114 - Girls Under 10 - Shot Put

1
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268
276
349
405
420
440
466
566
577
584
661

1
15
20
27
58
78
187
194
531
537
604
609
702
757
854

11

22

57

60

70

101
142
151
211
244
262
265
271
352
493
497
545
567

10
11
38
40
54
125
244
257
299

Harrison Wright
Leo Ramsay
Noah Mazlin

Taj Brogan
Zayden Mashobe

Chrysler McLoughlin
Apiran Pirabaharan

Jack McGarrigle
Connor Nowak
Boston Hollas
Ethan Manion

Olivia Thomas
April Kelly
Cedar Rich
Amelia Chisholm
Penelope Chand

Kiarma Merchant

Liliana Titley

Georgia Brady
Isabella Ruhle
Sophie Weber
Bayleigh Tickle

Abiramy Pirabaharan
Melody Gelsthorpe

Karli Musson
Tilly Brown

Jack Kingsnorth
Dylan Moore
Zak Harman
Alexander Blake
Dawson Sempf
Lachlan Bryant
George Murphy

Sebastian Tomholt

Levi Roth

Joshua Pereira
Griffin Bayer
Samuel Reading
Ethan Wheatley
Jack Rose
Winston Rogers
Lachlan Heeks
Isaac McLoughlin
Jack Gregory

Naomi Vuniwaqa
Havana Charles
Adriana Stratford
Matilda Elliott
Willow Nelisi
Sienna Tharenou
Aaliya-Jane Ward
Savanah Kuhl
Eden Broksch

Strathpine LAC
Redlands LAC
Toowoomba LAC
Strathpine LAC
Caloundra LAC
Deception Bay
Aspley LAC
Runaway Bay
Redcliffe LAC
Caboolture LAC
Aspley LAC

Deception Bay
Deception Bay
Arana LAC
Ormeau LAC
Deception Bay
Redlands LAC
Ipswich LAC
Deception Bay
Springwood LAC
Caloundra LAC
Caloundra LAC
Aspley LAC
Redcliffe LAC
Redcliffe LAC
Runaway Bay

Arana LAC
Redlands LAC
Arana LAC
Deception Bay
Ormeau LAC
Deception Bay
Redlands LAC
Algester LAC
Deception Bay
Deception Bay
Aspley LAC
Redlands LAC
Redlands LAC
Bracken Ridge
Balmoral LAC
Nambour LAC
Redcliffe LAC
Aspley LAC

Deception Bay
Helensvale LAC
Jimboomba LAC
Gold Coast LAC
Redlands LAC
Arana LAC
Caloundra LAC
Caloundra LAC
Toowoomba LAC

Redcliffe LAC
Runaway Bay
Runaway Bay
Caloundra LAC
Redcliffe LAC

Gold Coast LAC
Bribie District
Gold Coast LAC
Strathpine LAC
Deception Bay
Helensvale LAC
The Gap LAC
Ipswich LAC
Caloundra LAC
Strathpine LAC
Bracken Ridge
Springwood LAC
Ipswich LAC
Gold Coast LAC
Strathpine LAC
Bracken Ridge
Nanango LAC
Caboolture LAC
Aspley LAC

Springwood LAC
Ipswich LAC

Mt Gravatt LAC
Arana LAC
Strathpine LAC
Redlands LAC
Ipswich LAC
Aspley LAC
Caboolture LAC

Toowoomba LAC

Cassidy Alison Mouton T’'wong Harriers

T'wong Harriers
Bracken Ridge

Tatum Wilkinson-Speare Redcliffe LAC

Balmoral LAC

Springwood LAC
Algester LAC
Caloundra LAC

Aaron Spencer Mouton T’'wong Harriers
Bracken Ridge
Bracken Ridge

Balmoral LAC
Deception Bay
Bracken Ridge

Redcliffe LAC

Caboolture LAC
Caboolture LAC
Bracken Ridge

10 547 Ruby Mcloughlin

11 549 Ruby Hatfield

12 574 lzzy Blackburn

13 651 Chernaya Plummer

14 859 Felicity Rigano
Event 115 - Boys Under 10 - Shot Put

1 11 Brayden Potts

2 11 Henry Pallentine

3 21 Jackson Potts

4 49 Lian Jesse Nell

5 111 Jake Dunleavy

6 114 Braxton Brown

7 156 Jack Cooper

8 194 Mason Vayro

9 206 Lewis Finn Miller

10 220 Travis Wheeler

11 252 Austin Gye

12 267 Dean MacKenzie

13 275 Mateo Elisaia

14 288 Lachlan Jeffress

15 337 Lucas Hardy

16 408 Keatyn Beil

17 463 Payton Neilen

18 506 Noah Algate

19 679 Finn Barclay
Event 116 - Girls Under 9 - High Jump

1 50 Eva Hocking

2 50 Violet (Dingo) Bohen

3 61 Adella Yates

4 130 Zoe Silk

5 267 Charlotte Wright

6 310 Elizabeth Halliday

7 413 Emmerson Coombes

8 506 Alexis Don

9 556 Alexis Smith

10 600 Hina Kapavale

11 603

12 682 Alana Ryan

13 729 Leith Milton

14 820

15 821 Harper Cluley
Event 117 - Boys Under 9 - High Jump

1 25 Ezrah Bosen

2 48 Lawrence Oluoch

3 131 Darby Keats

4 354

5 428 Jacob Swadling

6 440 Jairus Slade-Su'emai

7 494 Charles Rogers

8 500 Benjamin Trent

9 519 Jayden Komarzynski

10 559 Archer Davis

11 577 Caleb Auld

12 623 Oliver Latter

13 673 Arnold Wheeler

14 726

Samuel-Jon Gomes-Dangerfield R’cliffe



15 807
16 863 Carter Bryant

Event 118 - Girls Under 15 - Discus

1

b~ wWwnN

6

1
35
126
380
423
815

Joel Merchant

Ashleigh Preston
Gail Goodwin
Olivia Hannay
Madi Woodward
Amber Baker
Melati Duke

Event 119 - Boys Under 15 - Discus

1
2
3

7
54
679

Cooper Lofts
Aden Minchin
Jake Bustard

Event 120 - Girls Under 16 - Discus

31
75
115
128
438

Kristina Kersten
Abigail Brown
Emma Donaldson
Imogen Klaas
Georgina McCabe

Event 121 - Boys Under 16 - Discus

1
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1
28
87
167
454
732

Valance Raoma
Kai Dale
Harrison Knight
Lenny Dew
Angus Riley
Kayden Driver

Event 122 - Girls Under 17 - Discus
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1
16
258
327
402
441

Bianca Damrow
Holly Swain
Maddison King
Emma Woodward
Tiarnee Belle
Dejsha Elisaia

Event 123 - Boys Under 17 - Discus
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36

125
265
388
600

Fred Goodwin
Lachlan Stewart
Chayse Russell
Geordie Cowdroy
Nicholas Lavell

Event 124 - Girls Under 13 - 800m

1
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59

192
199
233
266
864

Jaylah Chand
Olivia Brady
Harmony Hudson
Grace Yates
Kaleigha Woods
Alexis Taylor

Event 125 - Boys Under 13 - 800m

1
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23

92

212
265
291
344
353

Lachlan Moore
SEAMUS HAND
Micah Roth
Zachary Cunington
William Law
Thomas Merlin
Cooper Rose

Redcliffe LAC
Redcliffe LAC

The Gap LAC
The Gap LAC
Strathpine LAC
Strathpine LAC
Redcliffe LAC
Redcliffe LAC

The Gap LAC
Deception Bay
Caboolture LAC

Arana LAC
Bribie District
Redlands LAC

Strathpine LAC
Gympie LAC

Helensvale LAC
Ormeau LAC
Deception Bay
Deception Bay
South Burnett
Aspley LAC

Bribie District
Deception Bay
Deception Bay
Strathpine LAC
Deception Bay

Ipswich LAC

The Gap LAC
Jimboomba LAC
Ipswich LAC
Toowoomba LAC
Caboolture LAC

Deception Bay
Deception Bay
Deception Bay
Mt Gravatt LAC

Bribie District
City North LAC

Redlands LAC
Bribie District
Deception Bay
Jimboomba LAC
Kenmore LAC
Strathpine LAC
Bracken Ridge

8 560 Oliver Barclay
Event 126 - Girls Under 12 - 100m

1
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Event 127 - Boys Under 12 - 100m

1
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29
35
75
98
98
265
293
375
469
676
740

19

67

133
145
221
268
276
304
349
405
420
566
577
584
661
806

Sophie Allen
Marlee Wood
Amity Merchant
Arya Trent
Matilda De Luca
Bella Woods
Ella Garland
Mia Tolcher
Isabella Turpin

Aspley LAC

Ipswich LAC
Deception Bay
Redlands LAC
Deception Bay
The Gap LAC
Bribie District
Bracken Ridge
Toowoomba LAC
Highfields LAC

Annabele Dean- MarshallCaboolture LAC

Kate Tams

Samuel Shaw
Jacob Vuniwagqga
Chandler Simpson
James Brown
Jack Wheeler
Harrison Wright
Leo Ramsay

Leo Nash

Noah Mazlin

Taj Brogan
Zayden Mashobe
Jack McGarrigle
Connor Nowak
Boston Hollas
Ethan Manion
Flynn Merchant

Event 128 - Girls Under 9 - 100m
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12

50

61

154
210
243
266
267
296
413
506
536
538
556
585
600
603
682
715
820
821

Amelia Kingsnorth
Eva Hocking
Adella Yates

Bella Sansom
Zara Chai

Marli Cooper
Molly Wright
Charlotte Wright
Nikita Talbot

Emmerson Coombes

Alexis Don
Evelyn Smith
Ruby Weber
Alexis Smith
Macie Hollas
Hina Kapavale

Redcliffe LAC

Arana LAC
Deception Bay
Deception Bay
Deception Bay
Strathpine LAC
Strathpine LAC

Redlands LAC
Arana LAC
Toowoomba LAC
Strathpine LAC
Caloundra LAC
Runaway Bay
Redcliffe LAC
Caboolture LAC
Aspley LAC
Redcliffe LAC

Arana LAC
Springwood LAC
Mt Gravatt LAC
Deception Bay
Deception Bay
Caloundra LAC
Strathpine LAC
Strathpine LAC
Springwood LAC
Ipswich LAC
Aspley LAC
Caboolture LAC
Caloundra LAC
Caboolture LAC
Caboolture LAC
Toowoomba LAC

Cassidy Alison Mouton T’'wong Harriers

Alana Ryan
Apryll Richardson

T'wong Harriers
Redcliffe LAC

Tatum Wilkinson-Speare Redcliffe LAC

Harper Cluley

Event 129 - Boys Under 9 - 100m

1
2
3

25
25
32

Ezrah Bosen
Hunter Brooks
Hunter Digby

Balmoral LAC

Springwood LAC
The Gap LAC
Redlands LAC



22
23
24
25

39

48

73

97

131
195
228
274
298
354
428
494
500
519
559
623
673
726
LAC
741
770
807
863

Joshua Hills
Lawrence Oluoch
Solomona Schwenke
Harry De Luca

Darby Keats

William Morrison
Kieran Dowling
Moana Elisaia
Angus Reid Miller

Mt Gravatt LAC
Algester LAC
Strathpine LAC
The Gap LAC
Caloundra LAC
Strathpine LAC
Bribie District
Ipswich LAC
Caloundra LAC

Aaron Spencer Mouton T'wong Harriers

Jacob Swadling
Charles Rogers
Benjamin Trent
Jayden Komarzynski
Archer Davis

Oliver Latter
Arnold Wheeler

Bracken Ridge
Balmoral LAC
Deception Bay
Bracken Ridge
Redcliffe LAC
Caboolture LAC
Bracken Ridge

Samuel-Jon Gomes-DangerfieldRedcliffe

Huon Tams
Ryan Entermann
Joel Merchant
Carter Bryant

Event 130 - Girls Under 8 - Discus

1
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Event 131 - Girls Under 6 - Long Jump

1
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10
11
12

Event 132 - Boys Under 6 - Long Jump

1
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10
11

22

390
420
425
507
711
739

19

22

131
158
190
311
421
665
688
725
738
801

9
27
76
87
126
159
194
209
247
538
722

Ava-Rose Baglin
Zoe Evans

Tirzah Huisman
Kendra James
Sienna Smith
Byllie Mienert
Brooklyn Moulds

Alice Wilesmith
Mileah Suckling
Madelyn Silk
Thea Mohi
Amity Vayro
Emma Halliday
Atarah Huisman
Alice Barclay
Delilah Gregory
Heidi Smith
Dakota Moulds
Kira Nowak

Kyzer Charles

Evance Jnr (EJ) Oluoch

Samson Neiland
Arlo Collinge
Boston Roche
Henry Skennerton
Oliver Morrison
Judah Roth

Cody Burns
Archie Roza
Kingsley Romano

Redcliffe LAC
Runaway Bay
Redcliffe LAC
Redcliffe LAC

Deception Bay
Balmoral LAC
Ipswich LAC
Upper Lockyer
Redcliffe LAC
Redcliffe LAC
Redcliffe LAC

Redlands LAC

Jimboomba LAC

Arana LAC
Balmoral LAC
Ipswich LAC
Redlands LAC
Ipswich LAC
Aspley LAC
Aspley LAC
Redcliffe LAC
Redcliffe LAC
Redcliffe LAC

Helensvale LAC
Algester LAC
Deception Bay
Helensvale LAC
Ipswich LAC
Ipswich LAC
Strathpine LAC
Deception Bay
Nambour LAC
Caboolture LAC
Redcliffe LAC

Event 133 - Girls Under 14 - 800m

1
2

3

7
26
111
284
410

Eliza Kelly
Gabrielle Prilja
Olivia Agiannitis
Olivia Dunlop
Tahnee Beckers
Rubi Sullivan

Event 134 - Boys Under 14 - 800m

189
258
521
550
711

Noah Cooke
Brock Miller
Daniel Rollo
Cooper Bryant
William Kreuger

Event 135 - Boys Under 11 - Discus

1
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Event 136 - Girls Under 8 - Shot Put

1
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Event 137 - Boys Under 8 - Shot Put

OCooNOOTULDE WNER

[ G T Y
D WNR O

11

70

70

101
118
138
168
195
211
243
262
287
336
352
499
630
664
796

22

64

143
390
402
417
425
739

15

28

57

100
146
191
213
225
277
286
300
498
621
628

Jack Kingsnorth
Dawson Sempf
Levi White
Lachlan Bryant
Isaac Thomas
Max Suckling
Andrew Dew
Joshua HAIGH
Levi Roth
Mason Loli
Griffin Bayer
Bailey Brandon
Xavier Lloyd
Jack Rose
George Tilley
Koby Paterson
Max Wheeler
Nate Maguire

Ava-Rose Baglin
Antea Harper
Willow Murphy
Zoe Evans

Zara Rebgetz
Paskel lakopo
Kendra James
Brooklyn Moulds

Leonardo Haynes
Lachlan HAIGH
Koa Chand
Gurikk Bajwa
Jesse Brown
Cooper Vayro
Samson Roth
Malachi Ward
Flynn Brady
Parker Brandon
Landon Broksch
Max Tilley
Hudson Obst
Samuel Broome

Deception Bay
Deception Bay
Ipswich LAC
Arana LAC
Ipswich LAC
Deception Bay

Arana LAC
Strathpine LAC
Redcliffe LAC
Redcliffe LAC
Runaway Bay

Arana LAC
Ormeau LAC
Deception Bay
Deception Bay
Deception Bay
Jimboomba LAC
Deception Bay
Redlands LAC
Deception Bay
Arana LAC
Aspley LAC
Bracken Ridge
Strathpine LAC
Bracken Ridge
Deception Bay
Runaway Bay
Bracken Ridge
Upper Lockyer

Deception Bay
Noosa LAC
Redlands LAC
Balmoral LAC
Bracken Ridge
Deception Bay
Upper Lockyer
Redcliffe LAC

Caloundra LAC
Redlands LAC
Deception Bay
Algester LAC
Deception Bay
Ipswich LAC
Deception Bay
Caloundra LAC
Deception Bay
Bracken Ridge
Toowoomba LAC
Deception Bay
Upper Lockyer
Caboolture LAC



15

795

Jace Maguire

16 858 Xavier Rigano
Event 138 - Womens Under 35 - Long Jump

Upper Lockyer
Redcliffe LAC

1 Trish Hibbs Deception Bay
2 April-Marie Flouskos Jimboomba Jets
Event 139 - Mens Under 35 - Long Jump
1 Craig Williams Deception Bay
2 Damien Stein
Event 140 - Womens 35 & Over - Long Jump
1 Joy Dale QLD Masters
2 Christine Amorsen QLD Athletics
3 Kelly Lloyd Strathpine
Event 141 - Mens 35 & Over - Long Jump
1
Event 142 - Girls Under 12 - 800m
1 2 Eliza Preston The Gap LAC
2 5 Caitlin Organ-Moore Deception Bay
3 45 Maddalena Vanstone  Deception Bay
4 48  Savannah Dunleavy Deception Bay
5 431 Charlotte Don Aspley LAC
6 668 Tahlia Robinson Glasshouse
7 740 Kate Tams Redcliffe LAC
8 844 Taylor Muridge City North LAC
Event 143 - Boys Under 12 - 800m
1 221 Jack Wheeler Strathpine LAC
2 268 Harrison Wright Strathpine LAC
3 304 LeoNash Arana LAC
4 338 Isaac Hardy Strathpine LAC
5 440 Chrysler McLoughlin Deception Bay
Event 144 - Girls Under 7 - Long Jump
1 18 Madison Hills Mt Gravatt LAC
2 66 Phoenix Sarain Walker-Cash H'vale
3 110 Piper Dunleavy Deception Bay
4 117 Elizabeth Rackley Arana LAC
5 120 Willow Digby Redlands LAC
6 129 Abigail Stewart Jimboomba LAC
7 154 Chloe Dowling Bribie District
8 196 Daisy Hudson Deception Bay
9 206 AmairaKaur Algester LAC
10 217 Aubrey York Deception Bay
11 412 Indianna Coombes Ipswich LAC
12 577 Ariana Talbot Springwood LAC
13 592 Aaliyah Brown Caboolture LAC
14 679 Eliza Wheeler Bracken Ridge
15 704 Lylah Ware Redcliffe LAC
Event 145 - Boys Under 7 - Long Jump
1 12 Kobe Timu Ormeau LAC
2 12 Seth Russell Strathpine LAC
3 13 Hunter Russell Strathpine LAC
4 56 Edward Bozhoff Ipswich LAC
5 87 Micah Allen Miller Caloundra LAC
6 99 Leo De Luca The Gap LAC
7 100 EliBryant Deception Bay
8 117 Brooklyn Brown Helensvale LAC

9 248 Jackson Burns Nambour LAC
10 257 Axel Miller Strathpine LAC
11 553 Aiden Carrigan Toowoomba LAC
12 598 Ehasi Kapavale Toowoomba LAC
13 735 Ace Calderon Redcliffe LAC
14 777 Tate Newton Bracken Ridge

Event 146 - Girls Under 14 - High Jump

1 9 Amelia Vuniwaqga Deception Bay
2 11 Noa Munro Mt Gravatt LAC
3 51 Ruby Bohen Ipswich LAC
4 153 Allira Mancini Strathpine LAC
5 284 Tahnee Beckers Ipswich LAC
6 657 Jessica Gwynne Toowoomba LAC
Event 147 - Boys Under 14 - High Jump
1 10 Tyler Outteridge Arana LAC
2 72 TajGower Gold Coast LAC
3 189 Noah Cooke Arana LAC
4 426 MaxJenson Rosewood LAC
5 539 Corey Anthony Johnston Runaway Bay
6 711 William Kreuger Runaway Bay

7 804 Ethan Beil

Event 148 - Girls Under 15 - High Jump
1 126 Olivia Hannay
2 421 Faith Tutu
3 593 Grace Hancock

Event 149 - Boys Under 15 - High Jump
1 455 Zachary Riley South Burnett
2 679 Jake Bustard Caboolture LAC

Event 150 - Girls Under 16 - High Jump
1 128 Imogen Klaas
2 723 Emma Quinn

Event 151 - Boys Under 16 - High Jump

Bracken Ridge

Strathpine LAC
Bracken Ridge
City North LAC

Strathpine LAC
Tweed LAC

1 71  Samuel White Deception Bay
2 167 LennyDew Deception Bay
3 261 Jesse Sexton Strathpine LAC
4 732 Kayden Driver Aspley LAC

Event 152 - Girls Under 17 - High Jump
1 242 Teikia Ryalls

Event 153 - Boys Under 17 - High Jump
1 388 Geordie Cowdroy Toowoomba LAC
2 600 Nicholas Lavell Caboolture LAC

Event 154 - Girls Under 15 - 800m
1 12 Mikayla Waters
2 380 Madi Woodward
3 812 Sarah Draper

Event 155 - Boys Under 15 - 800m
1 102 Jackson Munro
2 354 Oscar Merlin
3 389 Trent Kearney

Event 156 - Girls Under 16 - 800m

Strathpine LAC

Bribie District
Strathpine LAC
Runaway Bay

Helensvale LAC
Strathpine LAC
Redcliffe LAC

1 31 Kristina Kersten Arana LAC
2 33 Charlotte Baty Strathpine LAC
3 71 Sahara Gower Gold Coast LAC
4 358 Molly Isaac Gympie LAC



Event 157 - Boys Under 16 - 800m

1 72
2 87

Micah White Deception Bay

3

Event 158 - Girls Under 17 - 800m
Emma Woodward

1

Event 159 - Boys Under 17 - 800m

1

Event 160 - Girls Under 12 - Discus

1
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Event 161 - Boys Under 12 - Discus

1
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Event 162 - Girls Under 9 - 200m
Amelia Kingsnorth
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14

732

327

67

22
35
48
98
266
375
431
461
469
563
577
668
804

39

67

145
256
349
440
466
661

12

61

130
210
296
310
506
585
600
603
682
729
820
821

Harrison Knight
Kayden Driver

Byron Sherlock

Ruby Pallentine
Marlee Wood

Savannah Dunleavy

Arya Trent
Kaydence Russell
Mia Tolcher
Charlotte Don

Lilly-Anne Hodgson-Forsyth

Isabella Turpin
Isabella Smith

Mackenzie Wormald

Tahlia Robinson
Emelia Obst

Axxle Stratford
Jacob Vuniwagqga
James Brown

Rathujan Mohanraj

Noah Mazlin

Chrysler McLoughlin
Apiran Pirabaharan

Ethan Manion

Adella Yates
Zoe Silk
Zara Chai
Nikita Talbot

Elizabeth Halliday

Alexis Don
Macie Hollas
Hina Kapavale

Deception Bay
Aspley LAC

Strathpine LAC

Arana LAC

Bribie District
Deception Bay
Deception Bay
Deception Bay

Ipswich LAC

Toowoomba LAC

Aspley LAC
B’Ridge
Highfields LAC
Caboolture LAC
Runaway Bay
Glasshouse
Upper Lockyer

Jimboomba LAC
Deception Bay
Deception Bay

Aspley LAC

Toowoomba LAC

Deception Bay
Aspley LAC
Aspley LAC

Arana LAC

Mt Gravatt LAC
Arana LAC
Deception Bay
Springwood LAC
Redlands LAC
Aspley LAC
Caboolture LAC

Toowoomba LAC

Cassidy Alison Mouton T’'wong Harriers

Alana Ryan
Leith Milton

T'wong Harriers
Bracken Ridge

Tatum Wilkinson-Speare Redcliffe LAC

Harper Cluley

Balmoral LAC

Event 163 - Boys Under 9 - 200m

1 25
25
32
39
48
73
195
228
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Ezrah Bosen

Hunter Brooks
Hunter Digby
Joshua Hills
Lawrence Oluoch
Solomona Schwenke
William Morrison
Kieran Dowling

Springwood LAC
The Gap LAC
Redlands LAC
Mt Gravatt LAC
Algester LAC
Strathpine LAC
Strathpine LAC
Bribie District

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22

274
343
354
494
500
519
577
623
673
726
LAC
741
807
811
863

Moana Elisaia
Joshua Merlin

Ipswich LAC
Strathpine LAC

Aaron Spencer Mouton T'wong Harriers
Charles Rogers Balmoral LAC
Benjamin Trent Deception Bay
Jayden Komarzynski Bracken Ridge
Caleb Auld Caboolture LAC
Oliver Latter Caboolture LAC
Arnold Wheeler Bracken Ridge
Samuel-Jon Gomes-DangerfieldRedcliffe

Huon Tams Redcliffe LAC
Joel Merchant Redcliffe LAC
William Woolf Redcliffe LAC

Carter Bryant Redcliffe LAC

Event 164 - Womens Under 35 - Shot Put

1
2
3

Eboniee Hilton
Katie Allison
April-Marie Flouskos

Tigers Athletics

Jimboomba Jets

Event 165 - Mens Under 35 - Shot Put

1
2

QLD Athletics
QLD Masters

Hayden Wise
Tyson Elisaia

Event 166 - Womens 35 & Over - Shot Put

Joy Dale QLD Masters
Christine Amorsen QLD Athletics
Kelly Lloyd Strathpine
Leanne Hilton Ipswich
Sahtina Miller QLD Athletics

Event 167 - Mens 35 & Over - Shot Put

1

Simon Dunleavy QLD Athletics

Event 168 - Girls Under 13 - Triple Jump

1
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1
12
88
93
124
198
199
216
222
233
247
266
445
482
568
642

Teagan Hill
Lucinda Swain
Skye Harrison
Paradise Tuua
Chloe Tharenou
Allyce Hudson
Harmony Hudson
Eliana Sullivan
Millah Brown
Grace Yates
Avani Aseerwatham

Springwood LAC
Deception Bay
Deception Bay
Bracken Ridge

Arana LAC
Deception Bay
Deception Bay
Strathpine LAC

Arana LAC
Mt Gravatt LAC
Strathpine LAC

Kaleigha Woods Bribie District
Emma Walkington Toowoomba LAC
Olive Isaac Gympie LAC
Tiffany Holley Toowoomba LAC
Dakota Reid Aspley LAC

Event 169 - Boys Under 13 - Triple Jump

1
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4
27

92

114
222
265
288

Braxton Smith
Kobe Raoma

SEAMUS HAND

James Rackley
Max Wheeler

Zachary Cunington
Miguel Herrera

Bribie District
Helensvale LAC
Bribie District
Arana LAC
Strathpine LAC

Jimboomba LAC

University SC



8 353 Cooper Rose
9 517 Tyler Komarzynski

Event 170 - Girls Under 14 - Shot Put

1
2
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8

2

4
11
51
153
263
430
667

Caitlyn Thomas

Rebecca Organ-Moore

Noa Munro
Ruby Bohen
Allira Mancini
Giselle Botes
Ayva Marsh

Stephanie Robinson

Bracken Ridge
Bracken Ridge

Deception Bay
Deception Bay
Mt Gravatt LAC

Ipswich LAC
Strathpine LAC
Strathpine LAC
Deception Bay

Glasshouse

Event 171 - Boys Under 14 - Shot Put

1
2
3
4
5

236
258
550
567
771

Nate Bligh
Brock Miller
Cooper Bryant
Darren Holley
Antwon Evans

Event 172 - Girls Under 8 - 200m

1
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14

22

43

143
272
299
390
402
417
420
450
507
545
711
773

Ava-Rose Baglin
Rory Simpson
Willow Murphy
Ada Wheatley
Willow Lynch
Zoe Evans

Zara Rebgetz
Paskel lakopo
Tirzah Huisman
Suri Schwenke
Sienna Smith
Lylah Michelsen
Byllie Mienert
Penelope English

Event 173 - Boys Under 8 - 200m

1
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28

48

49

100
101
191
213
277
300
373
394
566
624
714
795
821

Lachlan HAIGH
Zander Nell
David Lolo
Gurikk Bajwa
William Pike
Cooper Vayro
Samson Roth
Flynn Brady
Landon Broksch
Lincoln D’Arcy
Parker Morris
Patrick Gregory
Xavier Latter
Pheonix Crawford
Jace Maguire

Deception Bay
Strathpine LAC
Redcliffe LAC
Toowoomba LAC
Runaway Bay

Deception Bay
Deception Bay
Redlands LAC
Redlands LAC
Ipswich LAC
Balmoral LAC
Bracken Ridge
Deception Bay
Ipswich LAC
Strathpine LAC
Redcliffe LAC
Caboolture LAC
Redcliffe LAC
Aspley LAC

Redlands LAC
Strathpine LAC
Springwood LAC
Algester LAC
Arana LAC
Ipswich LAC
Deception Bay
Deception Bay
Toowoomba LAC
Upper Lockyer
Springwood LAC
Aspley LAC
Caboolture LAC
Redcliffe LAC
Upper Lockyer

Ruben Wilkinson-Speare Redcliffe LAC

Event 174 - Girls Under 10 - 200m

1
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10
11
12
38
48

Naomi Vuniwaqa
Havana Charles
Saoirse Nelis
Adriana Stratford
Pippy Belsham

Deception Bay
Helensvale LAC
Redlands LAC
Jimboomba LAC
Jimboomba LAC

54

57

63

117
164
171
197
257
300
330
404
428
547
547
769
810

Willow Nelisi
Georgie Bozhoff
Ivanka Harper
Jessica Gorham
Daisy Concarr
Annabelle Scott-Hay
Jemima Hudson
Savanah Kuhl
Lola Lynch

Tara Ryan

Reeve Brogan
Lacey James

Ruby McLoughlin
Vivienne Haldane
Alyrah Entermann
Frankie Woolf

Event 175 - Boys Under 10 - 200m

1
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21

49

83

110
129
156
194
267
275
283
288
295
320
337
389
506
520
544
623
627
728

1
26
49
58
78
110
115
156
215
537
554
609
680
685
712
733

Jackson Potts
Lian Jesse Nell
James Reeve
Emerson Cunington
James McSweeny
Jack Cooper
Mason Vayro
Dean MacKenzie
Mateo Elisaia
Austin Beckers
Lachlan Jeffress
Nate Jones
Hunter Binnie
Lucas Hardy
Noah Evans
Noah Algate
Lennox Gilchrist
Tysen Michelsen
Hayden D’Arcy
Jaxon-Reid Law

Redlands LAC
Ipswich LAC
Noosa LAC
Ipswich LAC
Wynnum Manly
Bribie District
Deception Bay
Caloundra LAC
Ipswich LAC
T'wong Harriers
Strathpine LAC
Upper Lockyer
Redcliffe LAC
Gympie LAC
Runaway Bay
Redcliffe LAC

Gold Coast LAC
Strathpine LAC
Bribie District
Jimboomba LAC
Strathpine LAC
The Gap LAC
Ipswich LAC
Springwood LAC
Ipswich LAC
Ipswich LAC
Gold Coast LAC
Redlands LAC
Strathpine LAC
Strathpine LAC
Balmoral LAC
Caboolture LAC
Redcliffe LAC
Caboolture LAC
Upper Lockyer
Caboolture LAC

Augustus Pruneda-AndreottiAspley LAC
Event 176 - Girls Under 11 - Discus

Olivia Thomas
Lily Brooks
Brighton Dunlop
Piper Bozhoff
Kiarma Merchant
Aarya Korade
Hannah Rackley
Audrey Findlay
Abbi Amorsen
Sophie Weber

Deception Bay
The Gap LAC
City North LAC
Ipswich LAC
Redlands LAC
Mt Gravatt LAC
Arana LAC
Gold Coast LAC
Strathpine LAC
Caloundra LAC

Toowoomba LAC
Aspley LAC
Caboolture LAC
Runaway Bay
Kenmore LAC
Bracken Ridge

Emily Carrigan
Abiramy Pirabaharan
Bella Bustard

Eloise Del Fabbro
Lauren Jones
Maggie Freier



Event 177 - Girls Under 9 - Shot Put

1 50 Eva Hocking

2 50 Violet (Dingo) Bohen
3 154 Bella Sansom

4 165 Sage Jones

5 210 ZaraChai

6 243 Marli Cooper

7 413 Emmerson Coombes
8 536 Evelyn Smith

9 538 Ruby Weber

10 556 Alexis Smith

11 729 Leith Milton

Event 178 - Boys Under 9 - Shot Put
1 25 Hunter Brooks

39 Joshua Hills

50 Charlton Dunlop

97 Harry De Luca

182 Lucas Curry

195 William Morrison

274 Moana Elisaia

298 Angus Reid Miller

428 Jacob Swadling

10 440 Jairus Slade-Su'emai

11 500 Benjamin Trent

Event 179 - Girls Under 13 - 200m
1 1 Teagan Hill

58 Quinn Byrne

59  Jaylah Chand

84 Jemma Neill

102 Katelyn Trent

159 Emiliana Dennis

198 Allyce Hudson

207 Abrielle Ball

233 Grace Yates

247  Avani Aseerwatham

266 Kaleigha Woods

445 Emma Walkington

13 576 Ellsina Katoa

Event 180 - Boys Under 13 - 200m
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1 4 Braxton Smith

2 92 SEAMUS HAND

3 212 Micah Roth

4 222 Max Wheeler

5 288 Miguel Herrera

6 517 Tyler Komarzynski
7 803 Cooper Donaldson

Event 181 - Girls Under 11 - 200m

1 15 April Kelly

2 26 Lily Brooks

3 58 Penelope Chand

4 78 Kiarma Merchant
5 90 Charlotte Rea

6 110 Aarya Korade

7 115 Hannah Rackley

8 150 Danielle Pushkareff
9 187 Liliana Titley

Springwood LAC
Ipswich LAC
Deception Bay
Ipswich LAC
Deception Bay
Caloundra LAC
Ipswich LAC
Caboolture LAC
Caloundra LAC
Caboolture LAC
Bracken Ridge

The Gap LAC
Mt Gravatt LAC
City North LAC
The Gap LAC
Deception Bay
Strathpine LAC
Ipswich LAC
Caloundra LAC
Bracken Ridge
Bracken Ridge
Deception Bay

Springwood LAC
Wynnum Manly
Deception Bay
Springwood LAC
Deception Bay
Wynnum Manly
Deception Bay
Toowoomba LAC
Mt Gravatt LAC
Strathpine LAC
Bribie District
Toowoomba LAC
Caboolture LAC

Bribie District
Bribie District
Deception Bay
Strathpine LAC
University SC
Bracken Ridge
Bracken Ridge

Deception Bay
The Gap LAC
Deception Bay
Redlands LAC
University SC
Mt Gravatt LAC
Arana LAC
Deception Bay
Ipswich LAC

10 218 Alexina Bwogo

11 297 Olivia Lonton

12 321 Harper Binnie

13 399 Haivyn McConnachie
14 499 Anthea Williams

15 531 Isabella Ruhle

16 702 Melody Gelsthorpe
17 733 Maggie Freier

18 757 Karli Musson

Event 182 - Boys Under 11 - 200m

1 11  Jack Kingsnorth
2 23 Mason Suckling
3 57  Zak Harman

4 60  Alexander Blake
5 84 Flynn Saxelby

6 101 Lachlan Bryant

7 132 Riley Simpson

8 142 George Murphy
9 195 Joshua HAIGH
10 244 Joshua Pereira
11 271 Ethan Wheatley
12 493 Winston Rogers
13 497 Lachlan Heeks
14 545 Isaac MclLoughlin
15 630 Koby Paterson
16 713 Kayden Crawford

Event 183 - Girls Under 15 - 200m

1 12 Mikayla Waters
2 219 Metben Bwogo
3 268 Mia Kriel

4 401 Matilda Condon
5 421 Faith Tutu

6 812 Sarah Draper

Event 184 - Boys Under 15 - 200m
40  Perry Croft

47 Chase Belsham

54 Aden Minchin

102 Jackson Munro

149 Levi Stein

455  Zachary Riley

Event 185 - Girls Under 14 - Discus

2 Caitlyn Thomas

4 Rebecca Organ-Moore
9 Amelia Vuniwaqga

51 Ruby Bohen

153  Allira Mancini

430 Ayva Marsh

667 Stephanie Robinson

Event 186 - Boys Under 14 - Discus
1 236 Nate Bligh

258 Brock Miller

426 Max Jenson

550 Cooper Bryant

565 Cooper McGarrigle

567 Darren Holley
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Strathpine LAC
Redlands LAC
Strathpine LAC
Ipswich LAC
Aspley LAC
Springwood LAC
Redcliffe LAC
Bracken Ridge
Redcliffe LAC

Arana LAC
Jimboomba LAC
Arana LAC
Deception Bay
Caloundra LAC
Deception Bay
Deception Bay
Redlands LAC
Redlands LAC
Deception Bay
Redlands LAC
Balmoral LAC
Nambour LAC
Redcliffe LAC
Runaway Bay
Redcliffe LAC

Bribie District
Strathpine LAC
Redcliffe LAC
Deception Bay
Bracken Ridge
Runaway Bay

The Gap LAC
Jimboomba LAC
Deception Bay
Helensvale LAC
Deception Bay
South Burnett

Deception Bay
Deception Bay
Deception Bay

Ipswich LAC
Strathpine LAC
Deception Bay

Glasshouse

Deception Bay
Strathpine LAC
Rosewood LAC
Redcliffe LAC
Runaway Bay

Toowoomba LAC



7
8

711  William Kreuger
771 Antwon Evans

Runaway Bay
Runaway Bay

Event 187 - Girls Under 15 - Triple Jump

1
2
3
4

126 Olivia Hannay Strathpine LAC

268 Mia Kriel Redcliffe LAC
401 Matilda Condon Deception Bay
421 Faith Tutu Bracken Ridge

Event 188 - Boys Under 15 - Triple Jump

1
2
3
4

7 Cooper Lofts
54  Aden Minchin
455  Zachary Riley
679 Jake Bustard

The Gap LAC
Deception Bay
South Burnett

Caboolture LAC

Event 189 - Girls Under 16 - Triple Jump

1
2
3
4
5

33 Charlotte Baty
71 Sahara Gower

Strathpine LAC
Gold Coast LAC

128 Imogen Klaas Strathpine LAC
358 Molly Isaac Gympie LAC
723  Emma Quinn Tweed LAC

Event 190 - Boys Under 16 - Triple Jump

1
2
3
4
5

28 Kai Dale

71  Samuel White
87 Harrison Knight
338 Jace Murray
747  Jaydin Beil

Ormeau LAC
Deception Bay
Deception Bay
Bracken Ridge
Bracken Ridge

Event 191 - Girls Under 17 - Triple Jump

1
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2 Mackeelee Smith Bribie District
402 Tiarnee Belle Deception Bay
441 Dejsha Elisaia Ipswich LAC
Event 192 - Boys Under 17 - Triple Jump

36 Fred Goodwin The Gap LAC
125 Lachlan Stewart Jimboomba LAC
388 Geordie Cowdroy Toowoomba LAC

600 Nicholas Lavell Caboolture LAC

Event 193 - Girls Under 12 - High Jump
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29  Sophie Allen Ipswich LAC
98 Arya Trent Deception Bay
98 Matilda De Luca The Gap LAC

293 Ella Garland Bracken Ridge
469 Isabella Turpin Highfields LAC
577 Mackenzie Wormald Runaway Bay
676 Annabele Dean- MarshallCaboolture LAC

Event 194 - Boys Under 12 - High Jump

1 67 Jacob Vuniwaqga Deception Bay
2 145 James Brown Deception Bay
3 157 William Cooper The Gap LAC
4 256 Rathujan Mohanraj Aspley LAC
5 276 Leo Ramsay Redlands LAC
6 349 Noah Mazlin Toowoomba LAC
7 420 Zayden Mashobe Caloundra LAC
8 440 Chrysler McLoughlin Deception Bay
9 466 Apiran Pirabaharan Aspley LAC
10 566 Jack McGarrigle Runaway Bay
11 806 Flynn Merchant Redcliffe LAC

Event 195 - Girls Under 13 - Shot Put

1 12 Lucinda Swain
2 88  Skye Harrison

3 93 Paradise Tuua
4 97 Jessica Heap

5 102 Katelyn Trent

6 124 Chloe Tharenou
7 191 Daphne Papworth
8 216 Eliana Sullivan
9 222 Millah Brown
10 482 Olive Isaac

11 531 Mikayla Mazlin

Event 196 - Boys Under 13 - Shot Put

1 4
2 27
3 212

Braxton Smith

Kobe Raoma

Micah Roth

4 441 Jeriah Slade-Su'emai
5 517 Tyler Komarzynski

Event 197 - Girls Under 16 - 200m
1 6 Ava Williams
2 33 Charlotte Baty
3 71 Sahara Gower
4 444  Alyssa Bayliss
5 723 Emma Quinn

Event 198 - Boys Under 16 - 200m
1 71 Samuel White
2 72 Micah White
3 261 Jesse Sexton
4 359 Bailin King
5 747 Jaydin Beil

Event 199 - Girls Under 17 - 200m
1 2 Mackeelee Smith
2 242 Teikia Ryalls
3 441 Dejsha Elisaia

Event 200 - Boys Under 17 - 200m
1 67 Byron Sherlock
2 125 Lachlan Stewart

Deception Bay
Deception Bay
Bracken Ridge
Deception Bay
Deception Bay
Arana LAC
Warwick LAC
Strathpine LAC
Arana LAC
Gympie LAC

Toowoomba LAC

Bribie District
Helensvale LAC
Deception Bay
Bracken Ridge
Bracken Ridge

Deception Bay
Strathpine LAC
Gold Coast LAC
Deception Bay

Tweed LAC

Deception Bay
Deception Bay
Strathpine LAC
Strathpine LAC
Bracken Ridge

Bribie District
Strathpine LAC
Ipswich LAC

Arana LAC
Jimboomba LAC

Event 201 - Girls Under 11 - Long Jump

1 1 Olivia Thomas

15  April Kelly

20 Cedar Rich

90 Charlotte Rea

110 Aarya Korade

150 Danielle Pushkareff
156 Audrey Findlay
187 Liliana Titley

194 Georgia Brady

297 Olivia Lonton

321 Harper Binnie

360 Addison Pitkeathly
499 Anthea Williams
531 Isabella Ruhle

537 Sophie Weber

680 Bella Bustard

685 Eloise Del Fabbro
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Deception Bay
Deception Bay
Arana LAC
University SC
Mt Gravatt LAC
Deception Bay
Gold Coast LAC
Ipswich LAC
Deception Bay
Redlands LAC
Strathpine LAC
Redcliffe LAC
Aspley LAC
Springwood LAC
Caloundra LAC
Caboolture LAC
Runaway Bay



18
19

702
733

Melody Gelsthorpe
Maggie Freier

Redcliffe LAC
Bracken Ridge

Event 202 - Boys Under 11 - Long Jump

1
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21

23

57

70

84

101
118
138
142
168
195
211
244
271
287
352
468
545
567
630
664
713

Mason Suckling
Zak Harman
Levi White
Flynn Saxelby
Lachlan Bryant
Isaac Thomas
Max Suckling
George Murphy
Andrew Dew
Joshua HAIGH
Levi Roth
Joshua Pereira
Ethan Wheatley
Bailey Brandon
Jack Rose
Dominic Turpin
Isaac McLoughlin
Jack Gregory
Koby Paterson
Max Wheeler
Kayden Crawford

Event 203 - Girls Under 12 - 200m

1
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10

5
29
35
45
75
98
98
265
676
740

Caitlin Organ-Moore
Sophie Allen

Marlee Wood
Maddalena Vanstone
Amity Merchant
Arya Trent

Matilda De Luca
Bella Woods

Annabele Dean- MarshallCaboolture LAC

Kate Tams

Event 204 - Boys Under 12 - 200m

1
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10
11
12

19

39

67

133
157
221
304
338
566
577
661
806

Samuel Shaw
Axxle Stratford
Jacob Vuniwaqga
Chandler Simpson
William Cooper
Jack Wheeler
Leo Nash

Isaac Hardy
Jack McGarrigle
Connor Nowak
Ethan Manion
Flynn Merchant

Event 205 - Girls Under 14 - 200m

1
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7

9
11
36
111
263
284

Gabrielle Prilja
Amelia Vuniwaga
Noa Munro
Isabella Mensah
Olivia Dunlop
Giselle Botes
Tahnee Beckers

Jimboomba LAC
Arana LAC
Deception Bay
Caloundra LAC
Deception Bay
Deception Bay
Jimboomba LAC
Redlands LAC
Deception Bay
Redlands LAC
Deception Bay
Deception Bay
Redlands LAC
Bracken Ridge
Bracken Ridge
Highfields LAC
Redcliffe LAC
Aspley LAC
Runaway Bay
Bracken Ridge
Redcliffe LAC

Deception Bay
Ipswich LAC
Deception Bay
Deception Bay
Redlands LAC
Deception Bay
The Gap LAC
Bribie District

Redcliffe LAC

Arana LAC
Jimboomba LAC
Deception Bay
Deception Bay
The Gap LAC
Strathpine LAC
Arana LAC
Strathpine LAC
Runaway Bay
Redcliffe LAC
Aspley LAC
Redcliffe LAC

Deception Bay
Deception Bay
Mt Gravatt LAC
Strathpine LAC
Arana LAC
Strathpine LAC
Ipswich LAC

8

657

Jessica Gwynne

9 734 Ruby Freier
10 23471Ruby Clayton

Event 206 - Boys Under 14 - 200m

1
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10
72
200
426
521
565

Tyler Outteridge
Taj Gower

Ned Amorsen

Max Jenson

Daniel Rollo
Cooper McGarrigle

Event 207 - Girls Under 10 - Discus

1
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10
38
40
54
79
116
125
245
291
299
409
547
549
651
769
859

Naomi Vuniwaqa
Adriana Stratford
Matilda Elliott
Willow Nelisi
Scarlett Rose
Grace Rackley
Sienna Tharenou
Isla Cooper

Saige Grinter
Eden Broksch

Lexi Sullivan
Vivienne Haldane
Ruby Hatfield
Chernaya Plummer
Alyrah Entermann
Felicity Rigano

Event 208 - Boys Under 10 - Discus

1
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1
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11

11

21

49

111
114
156
194
206
220
252
267
275
283
463
506
520
623
728

130
154
165
210
310
585
715

Brayden Potts
Henry Pallentine
Jackson Potts
Lian Jesse Nell
Jake Dunleavy
Braxton Brown
Jack Cooper
Mason Vayro
Lewis Finn Miller
Travis Wheeler
Austin Gye

Dean MacKenzie
Mateo Elisaia
Austin Beckers
Payton Neilen
Noah Algate
Lennox Gilchrist
Hayden D’Arcy

Toowoomba LAC
Bracken Ridge
Gunnedah LAC

Arana LAC
Gold Coast LAC
Strathpine LAC
Rosewood LAC

Redcliffe LAC
Runaway Bay

Deception Bay
Jimboomba LAC
Gold Coast LAC
Redlands LAC
Deception Bay
Arana LAC
Arana LAC
Caloundra LAC
Bracken Ridge
Toowoomba LAC
Deception Bay
Gympie LAC
Runaway Bay
Caloundra LAC
Runaway Bay
Redcliffe LAC

Gold Coast LAC
Bribie District
Gold Coast LAC
Strathpine LAC
Deception Bay
Helensvale LAC
The Gap LAC
Ipswich LAC
Caloundra LAC
Strathpine LAC
Bracken Ridge
Springwood LAC
Ipswich LAC
Ipswich LAC
Nanango LAC
Caboolture LAC
Redcliffe LAC
Upper Lockyer

Augustus Pruneda-AndreottiAspley LAC
Event 209 - Girls Under 9 - 700m Walk

Zoe Silk

Bella Sansom
Sage Jones

Zara Chai
Elizabeth Halliday
Macie Hollas
Apryll Richardson

Arana LAC
Deception Bay
Ipswich LAC
Deception Bay
Redlands LAC
Caboolture LAC
Redcliffe LAC



Event 210 - Boys Under 9 - 700m Walk

1 32 Hunter Digby Redlands LAC
2 97 Harry De Luca The Gap LAC
3 182 Lucas Curry Deception Bay
4 228 Kieran Dowling Bribie District
5 500 BenjaminTrent Deception Bay
6 741 Huon Tams Redcliffe LAC

~N

863 Carter Bryant Redcliffe LAC

Event 211 - Girls Under 10 - 1100m Walk

1 12 Saoirse Nelis Redlands LAC
2 38  Adriana Stratford Jimboomba LAC
3 57  Georgie Bozhoff Ipswich LAC
4 79 Scarlett Rose Deception Bay
5 117 Jessica Gorham Ipswich LAC
6 245 Isla Cooper Caloundra LAC
7 409 LexiSullivan Deception Bay
8 574 lzzy Blackburn Runaway Bay

9 651 Chernaya Plummer Caloundra LAC
Event 212 - Boys Under 10 - 1100m Walk

1 11 Brayden Potts Gold Coast LAC
2 11 Henry Pallentine Bribie District
3 111 Jake Dunleavy Deception Bay
4 114 Braxton Brown Helensvale LAC
5 194 Mason Vayro Ipswich LAC
6 206 Lewis Finn Miller Caloundra LAC
7 220 Travis Wheeler Strathpine LAC
8 252 Austin Gye Bracken Ridge

9 283

Event 213 - Girls Under 11 - 1100m Walk
1 1 Olivia Thomas Deception Bay

Austin Beckers Ipswich LAC

15 April Kelly Deception Bay
20 Cedar Rich Arana LAC
27 Amelia Chisholm Ormeau LAC
58 Piper Bozhoff Ipswich LAC

110 Aarya Korade
194 Georgia Brady
498 Holly Heeks
604 Bayleigh Tickle
10 609 Abiramy Pirabaharan Aspley LAC
11 757 Karli Musson Redcliffe LAC

Event 214 - Boys Under 11 - 1100m Walk

Mt Gravatt LAC
Deception Bay

Nambour LAC
Caloundra LAC
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1 22 Dylan Moore Redlands LAC
2 60 Alexander Blake Deception Bay
3 118 Isaac Thomas Deception Bay

Event 215 - Girls Under 12 - 1500m Walk
1 5 Caitlin Organ-Moore Deception Bay

2 48  Savannah Dunleavy Deception Bay
3 75 Amity Merchant Redlands LAC
4 98 Arya Trent Deception Bay
5 266 Kaydence Russell Ipswich LAC
6 431 Charlotte Don Aspley LAC
7 577 Mackenzie Wormald Runaway Bay
8 668 Tahlia Robinson Glasshouse

Event 216 - Boys Under 12 - 1500m Walk
1 276 Leo Ramsay Redlands LAC

Event 217 - Girls Under 13 - 1500m Walk
1 102 Katelyn Trent Deception Bay
2 124 Chloe Tharenou Arana LAC

Event 218 - Boys Under 13 - 1500m Walk
1 23 Lachlan Moore Redlands LAC

Event 219 - Girls Under 14 - 1500m Walk
1 3 Eliza Kelly Deception Bay

2 667 Stephanie Robinson Glasshouse
Event 220 - Boys Under 14 - 1500m Walk
1 189 Noah Cooke Arana LAC

2 258 Brock Miller Strathpine LAC

Event 222 - Girls Under 15 - 1500m Walk
1 380 MadiWoodward Strathpine LAC
2 423 Amber Baker Redcliffe LAC

Event 224 - Boys Under 16 - 1500m Walk
1 28 Kai Dale Ormeau LAC
2 72 Micah White Deception Bay

Event 225 - Girls Under 17 - 1500m Walk
1 258 Maddison King Deception Bay
2 327 Emma Woodward Strathpine LAC

Event 227 - Womens Under 35 - 1500m Walk
1 Trish Hibbs Deception Bay

Event 228 - Mens Under 35 - 1500m Walk

1
Event 229 - Womens 35 & Over - 1500m Walk

1 Joy Dale QLD Masters
Event 230 - Mens 35 & Over - 1500m Walk

1

Event 231 - Girls Under 14 - Triple Jump
1 3 Eliza Kelly Deception Bay

2 7 Gabrielle Prilja Deception Bay
3 9 Amelia Vuniwaqa Deception Bay
4 11 Noa Munro Mt Gravatt LAC
5 36 Isabella Mensah Strathpine LAC
6 51 Ruby Bohen Ipswich LAC
7 111 Olivia Dunlop Arana LAC
8 249 Caitlyn Stemmett Strathpine LAC
9 284 Tahnee Beckers Ipswich LAC
10 410 Rubi Sullivan Deception Bay
11 430 Ayva Marsh Deception Bay
12 667 Stephanie Robinson Glasshouse
13 734 Ruby Freier Bracken Ridge
Event 232 - Boys Under 14 - Triple Jump
1 10  Tyler Outteridge Arana LAC
2 72 TajGower Gold Coast LAC
3 426 MaxJenson Rosewood LAC
4 539 Corey Anthony Johnston Runaway Bay
5 567 Darren Holley Toowoomba LAC
6 711 William Kreuger Runaway Bay
7 804 Ethan Beil Bracken Ridge






REDCLIFFE LITTLE ATHLETIC’S
SUPPORTERS

REDCLIFFE LITTLE ATHLETICS WISH TO EXPRESS OUR APPRECIATION TO THE FOLLOWING
COMPANIES. Click their logos to visit their websites.

These are businesses who support Redcliffe Little Athletics in a variety of ways throughout
the year. Please support those who support us. Click to be taken to their websites or
Facebook pages.
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